Insert full name of

<combpany

Insert full names

and addresses

Presenter’s name,
address and

reference (1f any)

ADR EO5 / Apr 1998

The Insolvency Act 1986

Administrative
receiver’s report

Pursuant to section 48(1) of the
Insolvency Act 1986 and rule 3.8(3)
of the Insolvency Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 3.10

S.48(1)

For official use

Company number

04221903

Name of company
NHPC Limited
We, Jane Monarty Rob Croxen
of KPMGLLP KPMG LLP

Arlington Business Park Arlington Business Park

Theale Theale

Reading Reading

RG7 48D RG74SD
the admuimistrative recervers of the Company, attach a copy of our report to creditors of the
Company

4
Signed Dated 8 June 2015
KPMGLLP -
Arlington Business Park Insolver B
Theale Reading &
= *A4964JEY"
AD7

RG7 4SD United Kingdom

09/06/2015 #202
COMPANIES HOUSE




NHPC Limited
(in Administrative Receivership)

Report to Creditors pursuant
to Section 48 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

KPMG LLP
8 June 2015
This report contains 18 pages

See Notice About this Report All nghts reserved © 2015 KPMG LLP a UK Iinuted hability partnership and a member firm of the
KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative a Swiss entity All nghts reserved




NHPC Lunited - in Admimstrative Receivership

Report to Creditors pursuant to Section 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986
KPMG LLP

8 June 2015

Notice: About this report

This Report has been prepared by Jane Monarty and Rob Croxen, the Joint Administrative
Recervers of NHPC Limited, solely to comply with their statutory duty to report to creditors
under Section 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986, and for no other purpose It 1s not suitable to be
relied upon by any other person, or for any other purpose, or 1n any other context

This Report has not been prepared 1n contemplation of it being used, and 1s not suitable to be
used, to inform any investment decision 1n relation to the debt of or any financial interest in
NHPC Limited

Any estimated outcomes for creditors included 1n this Report are 1llustrative only and cannot
be relied upon as guidance as to the actual outcomes for creditors

Any person that chooses to rely on this Report for any purpose or in any context other than
under Section 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986 does so at its own rnisk To the fullest extent
permitted by law, the Jount Admunistrative Receivers do not assume any responsibility and
will not accept any Liability 1n respect of this Report to any such person

Jane Bronwen Monarty 18 authorised to act as an insolvency practitioner by the Institute of
Chartered Accountants 1n Ireland

Robert Andrew Croxen is authorised to act as an insolvency practiioner by Institute of
Chartered Accountants in England & Wales

The Joint Administrative Receivers act as agents for NHPC Limited The appointments of
the Joint Administrative Receivers are personal to them and, to the fullest extent permtted
by law, KPMG LLP does not assume any responsibihity and will not accept any hability to
any person in respect of this Report or the conduct of the recervership

See Notice About this Report All nghts reserved © 2015 KPMG LLP, a UK limuited hability partnership and a member firm of the
KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperauve, a Swiss entity All nghts reserved




NHPC Limited - tn Admumistrative Recewvership
Report to Creditors pursuant to Section 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986
KPMG LLP
8 June 2015

Contents

Glossary

1

Introduction

Background and events leading up to receivership
appointment

3 Actions following appointment
4 Debenture holders

5 Preferential creditors

6 Unsecured creditors

7 Statement of Affairs

8 Receipts and payments .
9 Section 48 meeting
Appendices

1. Statutory information

2 Creditors’ Names and Addresses

3 Receipts and Payments Account

See Nouce About this Report All rights reserved @ 2015 KPMG LLP, a UK linmted hablity partnership and a member firm of the

h

= S~ - U W - AW | I Y| Y )

KPMG network of independent member firms afiiliated with KPMG Intemational Cooperative, a Swiss enfity All nghts reserved




NHPC Lumited - in Admnistrative Recetvership
Report to Creditors pursuant to Section 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986

KPMG LLFP
8 June 2015
Glossary
Act The Insolvency Act 1986
BoS/Secured Creditor Bank of Scotland Plc
Company/NHPC NHPC Limted
Director Robert Breare {Deceased)
Joint Administrative Jane Monarty and Rob Croxen
Receivers/Recervers/we/usfour
4

See Notice  About thus Report All nights reserved  © 2015 KPMG LLP, a UK himated hability partnership and a member firm of the
KPMG network of independent member fitms affilrated with KPMG International Cooperative, 2 Swiss entity All nghts reserved




NHPC Limited - in Administrative Recervership

Report to Creditors pursuant to Section 48 of the insolvency Act 1986
KPMG LLP

& June 2015

Introduction

Jane Monarty and Rob Croxen were appointed Joint Admimistrative Receivers of NHPC
Limited on 11 March 2015

Thus report has been prepared 1n accordance with Section 48 of the Act to inform creditors of
the following -

» the events leading up to the appointment of the Receivers,
* the amounts payable to the debenture holders by whom the Receivers were appointed,

= the amount (if any) likely to be available for the payment of other creditors

Background and events leading up to receivership
appointment

NHPC was incorporated in May 2001 and was a fully owned subsidiary of Noble House Pub
Company Group (‘Group’) The Company received funding from BoS and granted by a way
of secunty

The Company was previously in Admimistrative Receivership with the Receirvers being
appomted on 20 October 2004 and ceasing to act on 30 November 2010 It was subsequently
dissolved on 6 December 2011.

In early 2013 1t was brought to our attention that funds totalling £75,000 were being held 1n
bank accounts by former lawyers of the Company Accordingly, in order to recover these
funds for the benefit of the Company’s Secured Creditor, on 10 February 2015 the Company
was restored to the Register by order of the Count, following an application by the Secured
Credutor.

Actions following appointment

We were appointed as Jomnt Admumistrative Recervers of the Company on 11 March 2015
with the objective being to realise the funds being held 1n the former lawyers’ accounts to
enable a distribution to the Secured Creditor We have been 1n correspondence with the
lawyers and are awaiting receipt of funds

Debenture holders

According to the Directors’ Statement of Affairs prepared 1n 2004, the Secured Creditor, was
owed approximately £67 million under group guarantees, secured by a way of fixed and
floating charges over the assets and undertakings of NHPC Of the £67 mlhon,
approximately £2 mitlion was paid to the Secured Creditor by a way of a distribution prior to
the dissolution of the Company, bringing the total remaining debt to £65 rillion

See Notice About this Report All nghts reserved © 2015 KPMG LLP, a UK Itmuted Liabahity partnership and a member firm of the
KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG Internatonal Cooperative, a Swass entity  All nghts reserved




NHPC Limuted - in Adnunistrative Recervership

Report to Creditors pursuant to Sechion 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986
KPMG LLP

8 June 2015

We have obtained confirmation that the security 1s valid

Preferential creditors

As the Company was previously dissolved and struck off the register, there were no
employees

Unsecured creditors

Attached as Appendix 2 are the names, addresses and amounts owing to the creditors of the
Company as per the onginal Statement of Affairs received 1in 2004 This shows a total of
£1,097,745 was owed to trade and expense creditors

There will be no funds available for unsecured creditors 1n this matter

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to Section 47 of the Act, the Duirectors have a duty to submut a statement of the
Company’s affairs There was one director prior to the Company being dissolved, who has
since passed away It 1s not possible, therefore, to request a further Statement of Affairs
Given the circumstances, no Statement of Affairs has been requested and the onginal has
been relied upon

Receipts and payments

A summary of receipts and payments to date are shown 1n Appendix 3

Section 48 meeting

In accordance with Section 48(2) of the Act, a meeting of the unsecured creditors of the
Company will be held at KPMG LLP, Arlington Business Park, Theale, Reading RG7 4SD

This meeting 1s being held purely as a formality 1n order to present the above report and to
give creditors the opportunity to form a creditors’ committee However, in this instance such
a commuttee will serve little purpose as given the nature of the appointment no funds will be
available for unsecured creditors

See Notice About this Report All nghts reserved @ 2015 KPMG LLP a UK limuted habihty pantnership and a member firm: of the
KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG Internauonal Cooperative, a Swiss eniity Al nights reserved




NHPC Limuted - in Admumistrative Recewvership

Report to Creditors pursuant to Section 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986
KPMG LLP

10 June 2015

This cencludes the Joint Admimstrative Receivers’ report Should any creditor require
further information please contact Kelly Haines on 0118 373 1401

Rob Croxen
Joint Administrative Receiver

The Joint Admiistrative Receivers contract without personal liability

Jane Bronwen Moriarty ts authorised to act as an insolvency practicioner by the Institute of Chartered Accountants in Ireland
Robent Andrew Croxen 1s authonised to act as an insolvency pracutioner by the Institute of Chartered Accountants in England &
Wales

See Notice About this Report All rights reserved © 2015 KPMG LLP, a UK hmuited hability partnership and a member firm of the
KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative, 8 Swiss entity  All nights reserved




NHPC Limited - in Admmmistrative Recewversinp

Report to Creditors pursuant to Section 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986
KPMG LLP

8 June 2015

Appendix 1 — Statutory information

Company name and
Trading style

Appointment

Date of appointment
Company Director
Date of incorporation

Company registration
number

Previous registered office

Present registered office

Receivers details

Trading address

NHPC Limited

Deed of appointment by Bank of Scotland Ple as holder of deed
of legal charge

11 March 2015
Robert Breare (Deceased)
23 May 2001

04221903

125 South Park Road, Wimbledon, London SW19 8RX

KPMG LLP, Arhngton Business Park, Theale, Reading
RG7 48D

Jane Bronwen Monarty 1s authonsed to act as an msolvency
practitioner by the Institute of Chartered Accountants in Ireland

Robert Andrew Croxen 1s authorised to act as an insolvency
practitioner by the Institute of Chartered Accountants in England
and Wales

N/A

See Notice About this Report All nghts reserved © 2015 KPMG LLP a UK limuted habality partnership and a member firm of the
KPMG networh of independent member firms affilated with KPMG Intemational Cooperative, a Swass entity All nights reserved




NHPC Limited - 1n Adnunistrative Receivership

Report to Creditors pursuant to Section 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986
KPMG LLP

8 June 2015

Appendix 2 — Creditors’ names and addresses

See Notice About this Report All nghts resernved  © 2015 KPMG LLP a UK limuted hiability pantnership and a member firm of the
KPMG network of independent member firms affihated with KPMG Intemational Cooperanve, a Swiss entity Al nghts resenved




[wns) wnouny sgag

LNL 8¥3
22278 SXIND
QOrEAI ML
raLeny

NXS 1L

HMZ LOA
d00 IIMS

ovieg
NYZ THD
H32 08

EAVITIM NOSITY OYd
a6 TN

ami i

SO LIND

H3E 8X0
0 riNS
avrotg
HHI N2

WS 8MN NOONOT
X0t 0Zxa

N2 e
108 2oH
NG X0
1JE51ND

XN3 295

¥ar oy

TR 9a
NG ¥YA JHIHSIHD

N3Z ¥Z3N
arZNia3

306 ZHY
o saH
MOZ DS
4N EZSE
oxXeZis]

THE ST
DHO F1SM
1bsm

g S32.ppyfawey

Y3830
JHHSZHD
MO
SINVYLS
AJguns
H3E 2END
S

ddt htm

401 ALM

HHOA
NOGNGT
ZE1LIQM

Ay ¥on
SONYION M
Arrrn
H31S3HD

404 EN3
SONYIEN L53M

ba LF1Y

"3z 2150
X3553

SHE 8ta
Vaz NS
HALSIHINYN

ohE sYm
A3i 528
SI¥3H

NOXO

SINYH
FAOUOSHOUR
AJHHNS

ALS 8L

Xt 85X

HHE 205

3AAH 3HL
NOXO

Erdg gl
ONg ams

AVLNEM

v} ¥¥23
HALSIHINW
THHSAHOA H1HON
FUIHSTHOIXD

AJuuns
L ¥EDD
DTHENWYD

D88 014
NX3§INN
xorzo
TUHSIWYH
a3e 158

<XE EHS
H3LIX3
SH0LLMS
NOLEMHHY M
801 113d
TONYTUITNNHILON
NOONCT

aps sas

foung

SHHENHCA 153M
FHIKSAEQALEIH
1ISHIMOS HLHON
[2scED

Ml 3G

Ndo 29
S SRRIPPY/UEN

¥oddns

HLHOMHOL3E
HOHSIAYH
HDNOHOAHDNOT 3ATHA II AN 440
NOONO1

NO{ ¥e03
NOONOT

Fa LAY ]

3UYNUS ABYHE
133H] S VIHOLDIA Y9
CHOJLYM

¥Y5 ALM
HALSTHINY
WYHONIWYIZ
HALSTHONYIN
OYOH SONYHD
X3ISTKHIH
HAMRODD L5IM
1HES17

NCONO1

§0331
QOOMINTUE
H3L53AOT
LHONHIZOLS

M¥d TUOSSwUL
DL PEOM
NOLDNIHYYM
WYHOMNGHIS
HLIHOMIDILBMYS
BHI 11H3

SAYHL
HENOHOBNYYA
¥ AUNSNYH
CHOLOTING
WOEd3

NOAZQ

> e 3::]

3SNOH LHIW
0O0JS NIOLSO0OM
dHS I MS
Y2183IN070
vopLo)

[-Exga>

181 88HT

NOANGT

NRONGY
ATISHOM
ILYOOHHYH
NOLHON BMIAdIHG
NSV EHA
ATFUIENYD
NOONOT

NOLSHYH

<38 L MN

ABYUNS
DNHILLIN
MODSYVID
INOLEONISYE
X353
ONYIH3ONNS
NOLNOH 1SATD
uopLo

HLY3H NOLN0OLS
IHHSNIOONIT
ATTIVA HIATE
NHOTI0H £2-02
AQ) LOL

N04nS

iy
H1HJNIOH
ISYN3ALLS
TFuWYPHHIINS-NOLSIM
TYOH TIVH SAAOH
NOONO1

135418 NDAHIACS
AT
STIIH2IN
GNYLLOOS

t ssalppyraweN

LIV MIN

OVOH AITHIATY
QUYALUNCOD AYIMIHE
ALVIST DNIOVHL MYHSNIH
WYHNOOHB
01348431 3d

JAHO TYALLS3d
FHYNQS HIALSTHINYW 1L
uopua]
LIFHIS S TTNVHS
ety

BOEX0H Od

TIYHALD HOO CHE
avod NOGIRUYID ST
NOGNOT

91 X008 0d

13THLS TING B1/EL
R XOTOd

JHYd IONYHD

[yt ELE]

133415 VIHOLDA
JOOdHIAN

LI3HLS ONYIOd 05
O¥OH ATTWHY

QYOH BYBNO VETE
NOLSDEIM

1331 ITAYVD
HH¥d 30YIWROD
QHOSLYM

TIVH 0%

STIWAYH

HIAM HOH
HOHNBMO3

133HiS HERH HAddN €L
JYOR AT3N 021

XHYd 55INISNA NOXYS
ALVISI TAYLSNAN QNAAATS
QWO MOOH L
QuCJ3ae

MOTEYH

ZErOENdd

SExoaod

NOONON

£FL X0Y Od

Y S BUN L
MYHDNLLLON

HYHENG

29V BHIHJOLSTHHO 1S
ANYTHALLSY MSNGLI-S)H
Q¥Od ATLLSIHd

NHVd WY3aNHOH
LSHNHNAD

133418 HJ10108 IS |

ALYLSI TVYLENGN ON3 NGLLAE
NOOQNOT

AISIHIHD

¥ JUALNIA SRIHALLTH
13318 S0HOZD 153m 05T
3SNOH MNNYd

ATISHIANNHL

dVd SNE TYNOLLYNEILLN Qdd4%00
JHYd §53MSNE 1H0ddlY B313X3
£0eze %08 Od

OVOH NOLTYM BF

DNOIYSS

133445 HONGHOBATY |

ISNOH NOLTYH

A¥NDHOL

TTYHHIAYH

PeQ) UOpLOT 8C

ATINOH

avoy TIJAYW

QUYAIWNOE ZE-0E

MUvd SSINISIHE NOMTIAYd 8 1IN
HLHOMSONY M,

8X0d 0d

VoM HLHOMAY] YIS

13318 INNOR

MODSYID

£ SSRIPPY/aWEN

ANNIAY YL SONYIONLS
1HN0J AYradl

3HOLS T3HHYE 0 3HL

3 LIND

INVTANYHIDQ0S 8
TUVNOS SITHYHI

1S3 OM ENYO T LNN
JSNOH HINTY

WIS YAOIOT ks 51

ISNOH SETTMVH

HIouswny

SINAL TS TYIDNVMIS 30 Qv3H
YL TUSY M IMOHINWOD Avd Tud
ISNOH TY YA LD
1331S NVIQ 88

NOISIAIT BINNOZDY HOMYIW
AINTALYYJIID SINNODDY
SARNOTOY HOfYM

2 NN

SONIQIH 3SVHD 02

3SNOH QUYHOIONY1

a0 JHAINYTE 201
JSNCH S3TD 1S

TOMINGD LOZHD

SNOH FHVIYILYD

391 LIOUDTYH 12

ASNOH W3LYMNYIQ
IASHALYM Y

OVYOH INYIATID &L
JS0I0 NDL3WMOYHS 891
avoH TIHOIY

FENOH TWSYIANN

3NV NOSIHEYH »

3SNOH INOW1ZE

FSNOH GNORHILH

FSNOH LHONYNNOD

a¥QY 0734183m

FEYHO WOSd3

1OH JHYMIS3M

JEYNOE LAY &+
ANINLEYD30 ONLLAIOTY
LNIALEYEI0 SINMODY
QYO HEIH WYHLYIHLE 0ge
AddnS 103H1a

WBMOL LIty

O¥OH HONOKQSIDOM Ivs
FUINIO LNIMAYA 28
133HLS LLIYKVE SE
ASNAH SYINIT

FHINID IVAUIS HINOLEND
ISNH0H WYIONYOH
SHIN3D SEINSNB SNIASHNON
ANYISAOWD 1S

ISNOH X3553m

3SNOH 1Y0dnNy3e

20 LNn

QWD WY Y4 MTVHD D01
133HLE QHOSOTNO L
3IsSnOH TYHOWVE

H2AL WANINOHIANT 113M0d N3avE
HOOTA HESH STTYS AINTASULEIAQY
SACHD ATTSHIONNHL 55
AYM TVEINOY

3SNOH MAIM3IN

9r X0a 0d

ASNOH HNO[YYH
HOOLIHIS

133418 QCOMECL £
T3S HIAANIAVI 8L
SENOH repe])
HIYOHdIY NOILYLS B
ISN0H ANTINAEIS

AYM EHITOONNS

ASN0H NDIFHIACS
SNMYTHEIH

FNONVIHL OHL13IW @ LINN
avOY GYIHNSYIY TLy  00F
Z s30uppyRWEN

AVIAEI0 NDIHY SLLNGD
FONVNALYH SONNOHD 30HM AHINNOD
011 SININAOT1IALA INOLSHINHOD
€17 INOHD ALYHOHOD

GL1 SEINITHYD SBNOOT
ASNVLITSNOD 3INTUIINGD
SIS BLNA  DNIEILYD UTRINOD
34O SUATIOD

stnoy uojveg

HILHNOT0D

L un ByIag

TONNOD ¥HOA 20 AUD

SWIHOS SOVE QVd 3Ud DM
QAN TYLSYILD

7 (MOA N3THIS AL

3l BANMD

QATALIMNDIS MINCHLOTTE BBNHD
QAU St BBAHD

S30IALTS 332409 HALSIHD
ABINOF ISYHY

STHOLYHORY1 QAALHID

QL7 SNOULOWOY 2ND AHNLN3D
Q3" DMHSI1ENd 4NYLNID
MO DNIMILYD NMCYS ¥ SNYY3D
AL {3d¥ouaLyD) SO0

XIAHALYD

Ovdy3LYD

SIMAYIS NS0 DNIU3LYD
TYANYVD

3L SIAINTIOS AILVD
0L73ONYNIINIVA 03NNV HILLYD
ALRGVIITH NOLLYHQISNDD SUYD
AU DNZYIO TY LV

Q3L SNDIS TVLIYD
LNINIDYNVI DNNYIID TOLAYD
QL7 3IHOLMHOTVD

THINI SYD HOTVD BHL

5IddNS DNYILYD WNND

QL7 AHONNYTHDITDIONS
INIWANEITH ENH2E ¥ SHING
$52IAHDY TVECTID 18

yYYLB

QLT BMZYID ¥ SEYTO VINNYLER
QL TNOILYYINSDIK ADYINT HSILKE
UORTIoRTY Ond 7 JeeE uvug
ALMNO3S AU YDIOWLE

WO2ITAL HSLLKE

QL7 INFWIDYNYN L0300Hd Well
OLTANYINDD ¥ 51108

S35V 208

aLlIxove

FUHM ¥ ¥ovia

WIO3N LLAE Big

ANAVAY 330 ML

1&3GHD ¥ 30A) MOMVE

017 eNOvYL TYdONIvE

JONWNIJ MO TSHSYD ONVLLODS 30 JNVE
QLTININGIOIAI0 SSY ITEOWOLNY
ANN NIOEYD 3 DNOING LOJJSY
QL7 IVINIY 3IAHIA YAHHY

NOAIQ INVHOHY

1003 enby

QUL1.1HYMILS INNY

HILYM NVITONY

ar1INeonY

TYNOLLVNY LM 9NQLTY

BLld ONY cOSTTY

B3DIAHIS BMNVIID HYLS TI¥
PR W oPniY) XY

YONIDY

SNIIEAYIS 34V

INSAUNEOTY BIYALYD 3ONVAQY
I ALUHNDSIS 7 3414 LY

ANYIWOO 3DVHOLS OHYA STVRINGY
aYY¥CO0B MYHSTI0aY
SNOWDINNGD IDNIHIINGD SSID0Y
SNDIS ANIOYDY

SHYDY

| SeAIppy BN

AYIASIO NIHY S1LN0D
NYNILNIYW SONNOHE 30M AHLNNOD
027 SINFNGDTFAIA INOLSHINHOD
017 INOHD 3L YOHOD

aL7 54INIOLYD 3EW0CT
AONYLINSNOD 30NIHIINCD
DNLEINHYI § DEALYD 113 %des
JHO SHIATIOD
SNOLLYIINNWWOOITIL 110D

Y01 D100

QLTALBADIS ¥ 3414 01D

(35N 36) WONNGO HYOA 40 ALID
(2LSYM) HILENINLSIM 40 ALID
QU1 WLYALD

QL7(NHOA) NIZLIS ALD

34 2ENHD

ALBRI3S XNOHLT13 8BNHD
Q3IUM1 I BBNHD

9IVALIS 33400 HILSIHD
AHINIOP ISVHD

$IHOLYHOEY] QAALHID

QLT ENOLLOWOH D00 AHMLINID
041 DNIHSITBN YNVINID

NG DNHALYD NMOHE ¥ SNUv3D
al{yyodiivd) 00

EE T ETR )

VdHALYD

SIMAYIS NS S0 ONIHALYD
TYAINHYD

QLA HALNTOS ASHYD

QL7 I2NVNILMIYN GINNVD H2LHYD
ALFIEVITIY NOUYHIDISNOD JUVD
2L DNIZYTE WLUIYD

Q3L SNEXS TYLVD
ANIWIDYRYA DNINY 10 TOLdVD
ALY IDUOIHOTYD

ZHINIO SYD HOTYD FHL

BA1IdNS BNHILVS TZNNE

Q7 AHONAYY HOETHONE
ANFALNEIIY S¥HIA T XN
SINALTS TVEO'D LB

dvvla

Q11 BNIZVTD 1 SSY1D VINNVLIHE
ADHIN3 HSIIHE

Sowy and ¥ 1e8g usna

AlBND3S AvDIDALS

NGOTTIL HSUME

ALY LNIWIDVRYIN LOTrOHd WdB
OLTANVYWOD 9 S1A08

S35V 008

ar¥svie

UM ¥ H2YIE

VIOIN ALAD D0

ANIAVOY BI38 I

Ld36WO ¥ 3001 MOTHVE

0L SNYWEYE

G171 DNOVH L TVHOWTYE

Q17 HI3L ANITIMOD N2OYE

LT INTAHSOTIIAI] ESY TABMCLNY
JNIYA RITHYED ¥ ENIOTNS8 LO3ISY
QL7 TWANTH ITAHIA YAIDUY
NOATQ LNVHOHY

00D ¥ADY

017 16YMILS SNNY

HALYM NYITDNY

QL7 3NV

TYNOLLVNHILN HNGLTY

SLld ONY dOSTIY

SIAAYIS DNINYITD UYLS 1Y

ALY 3 3AN0N Iy

YONIOY

ANTADAHIS T4V

ANZWLNEITY ONIHILYD JONYAQY
Dld AUMNDTS ¥ SHIS 1OV
YDYHOLS OUYA S TYERNGY

03 7 HLO0E MYHSI100Y
SNOLLIINNGD JONTYISNGD SEI00Y
SHNDIS ANIAVYIY

suvo ¥

auwey

dwjs1anasay eAnensupy U - papLer) JdHN




dNG 9

1HZ#M
wais¥3q
dHa BLES

NLYLRE
1IN
™D

MXZ 1HH

XL 22N

noz 129
Xoc 168
¥820LL0

Nvy 215 HIONG

HOrBLEY
XNeela

HQE LIS
Ho2 189

Hdr LINN
diL SN
183400
frr or3d
ONE FLT

HN: o510

T0SML
DHE ¥HD

Lu¥ 0e0h

A0 L1
W Y

£ 1bdH FHHSHYHONNONE
AN RS

Tvo SAM
dva BLIN

HS Y
SVE rrdN
48 0SOg
dHS FLY

KNE BAT AHINSADD
HE¥ 859
X8t 021D

DHY PE30
HOMSd

HSE INS
NCONOT
JHIHSASYIA
JUIHSOHO4a3a
nr 99N

SINYH HDNOWOBNHYS

NOANDT
£¥ona

THIHSOHOATHIH
ZHE 13

H3\ EH3
Aduuns

HOR NV

H52Z 12N
MOTSVID
SOV

135404

FID0d MOLS

MNB »0d
HNB SL3N

tdr L9

X3ETI00N NOLSIH
WYHDLIN

O 1A

DHY BMN

NBE ING

WL

K0 LIN

SNI IvH
039 2519
AN
AdQ ££8
A3dNs

FENOIAM HOIH
AJgung

3H9 2y NN

19 LEAD
HOLIWYHEIAIOM
AZHHNS
JHSHIMIL
ATHHNg

INIMD
THHSdNYH

AN

NNz zva
usgzLY
Mdr LS
<30 OLYL

Q¥OH NOLSIM ANHYH

J01s1HE
AN

JHe LT

ABHIT

Auc

04z 8dH
1HOdN00LS
3AOHD HUWSHIMNWYH BZ 02
TI2MDIvYa
Aayms3nooia
WYHEDNILLON

Bz tug

Q¥CH HONGHOSNYYS 262
ALYPHLNDS
SANATN NOLTIN
NdL D

TTVH NAOL
NCGONOT
HOUNENO3
ECELFRG]
NOONO1

NOGNOT

OvOd NYIVRIIOD
NHNEXNOYT]
NOLM3N HILSNWYNLES
Br9 ¥eAD

1vs 51

AOOM INOLS
YNT M
CHO40vEE

NI

AISEOA

NOLWOZ
MODSYID
AYHILYL
1608
eroolM

HEONCTS
NUNEXoVIZ
HHOA

AdiN3ava
IONTY

FUSYD 310D
MOFHON
AYHEMON NOLTIN
EELLER]

FYHNILTIIHD
WYHONIE
LHOdNDOLS
NYHEMNHIA

VO HOWNHD
OY0H ONOE
SHHSYONY

NOGNOT
JFoHSLAM

HOON HOLID
NOONGY

£X9 thN

P

82079
AOCMHOH LY3HE
WYHDNIMLE
TEHO2Y

490 ¥T

133415 HOE
HOLLNS

YNYYIM

NOLSTN

ECCENT
JHHSHOMEYM
SNYNOTNOM aYCH HLHONDCUS
A3S1BIHS
THNOS

DNINHOO
NYHEWMD
HTLSY
JNDES AVHI HIHON
obf B MS

Hive

AZHHNS

JoLsHe
13543N0S

HUYd STINISNB ATNB
NQLITD
ILVOONVS

UL Ay TR (PR LRSI AN

dvd 3aed 20¥1d LD3dSQUd £

A¥DY HOBNHD M3IIA TIH
FHSAYHINNONE ATALSNOIVIE
133415 AUNBHON 3SMNOH BALHYHD
BNIM HLNOS HOD14 ONZ

THYAOS YOHONY SHIBNVHI TIVH NMOL
QUDIONYT 133H1E HOMH £

HONDHOCE WA IAHO IIVOSIVID

Aspusg

3SNOH ATBEY  INSWLHVAIA TOULNCD NOISSIANOD

3NLMCH ZHL 1§ ASNCH LYVBOH

SdYd TIH SANIN 3WHA qI08ML,
MODSYID FOVId NOLMAN £

¥2ZX08 Od LINA S3ANASY

133415 NDIOSLHOG | SHIBYHO STNOTI
133ULS ENINNYD 81 HIMOL FONVHAXD
3AGA SLLIHALYH 3SNOH TUH UIWIO0M L
133ULE NHALTHD 99 HOO1d H101 ¥ H18
TUH SHOWHONIAY SINY NITHO 262
LIHEYN UMY {4y3y) 0LO ONYLS

QYOH S2A IS Myvd SSANSMA $3M 15

V1S SONTY OYOH TIZMICH

AAMEYM NV NOSI3N DS

00U 133ULS 10N AMTIM

SIFHL TIVL OIOnLS FHL

NOGNOT 2vV¥ HIMO14 NIOHVE LNIAQD M3N 052

AYM JONITTVHD 14000 30EINROD
INOLSTYW 1338168 831S0d 158t
HANCNINGNOS QYCH LSHNHNIUOH 58

3NV NYMS HIHOIH 050 XOR Od
LITHLE INFINA 841 NOOY3S HL
QVOY HEHYW 8y ALIHNIIS TSNOHSSYTO /L

AYM NEHOD WY SEINSAA SSOHD JWOD

wopuoT PenS wep [

OvOH ABLHM LLL §1 321430

MY SSINISNE HLHOMSTVHS AYM SNOLLNO € LINN
QHoNd avod SANYISSOUD 0}

1S3 0N ROEYIN ONOT HOHYM HINOS
NG NOLSTTION 3SMOH NOGUS
NOLSBNIN 3SNHOH TANOONT

NNAT S.END avod MOaYIno
ABTVGT10 Wdvd SSINISRE NMOHD 8 LING
AUHSHALEINT ) EEYTUEL
NOONCT SHYNDS ABNGSHOCTa AL

LIFHIS YYDIVAVHL LHNOD HYDTVAVHL
SOQUENLVIS AVOM 100440V 20} 021

13341S ouvmaa 35N0H CdYMa3
133418 LH3dNnY 31¥1S3 TMHLSHCON HOSTNIM

TIVW TVIHLENAM NOLETH oz LINN
SHHOM NINIM ¥4 1IN AHO1v¥4 THINYD 010 FHL
JOOMNIVIE ATTULS NYNYHINE 65

39V1d 2UVDSENY ISNOH JLYDSENN
NOGNIMS QYOH VILLODWA 581

AYM INDERL Nel¥d NOHNUNSD
BNYAGHENOTEM 1S3 OM Ndvd ONvTHISWNHLHON
NOLJWVHLEON 1HNCD IUINIHd 28

MO paoy unologot 1261

WYHNILIIHD QvOY NOONG 08

3NV DMIHAS 82 $32440 FIYLLOD DNIHIS
NOGTIHS avou NOLSYTIM E

LTS HEM £5°59 JL¥D 30aHa
HALSINTT QYO ATLSNY 81

ISNOH ATMO0D 8Y LINN
AITGLS HOM reT 3SNOH IBYLY3H
NOGNO 3OVd MOTIVMS 5€

OYOH WYHHALSIM ID007 LSIHOL
NOUNOT QYOH LHNOD WYHNILLOL 8y

NOAY NON QHO41VH1S 133415 YIHLOH 50
NH¥d IS ILNG INHNOENOM e LNn
INY1 FYONDOE FSNOH NOILYNCHOD
YYOUNHIVIE 2SNOH TOOHIS HOATING

NHYd S5INISHE ONDIYOQ LHNOD SNYNOBONITIL |
ALYLE3 WIHLSNOM aYOH 1HN0D € NN
133HLS LANHYW U3ddn 3SNOH X3SEIM
AYMSINYT LS 3QVuvd SIAVT LS o

NOONO ¥Z62E XOH Od

NMOO00 GYOH AU100 Z

SIMVHL NOGN NDLSDNIN avoH NOONG T S¥i
QVDH OMdeY M H1NOS 3SNOH SINYHOUIN
3DAYBHYH TUINZD SEINENG SNIOMOB

1dN00 33HL O FIINWOY 40 HTEWYHO

QVOH NMOQ NOLATTA 7i 208 LINN
132618 HEXH ALVDAINVS 6L I5MOH ALNNOD

peoy Asqay | Kun

alvee

SHILEAS 334 OBVERNH
AYMOVOHS FHL &

SNOUYAH3SSH 1310H

ANYdNOD BNINIVH L. DNIHALYO ¥ 13.L0H
SNSO4132L0H

SINAHAS YIVO ALTYUISOM
Q3L ST13MIOH

PROH SICUHM 891

017 T3AYHL NOSMEBOY BBOH

QL7 03 BNIYALOVANNYA LHYAOH
NOLTH

SHOULIOS NMOHA TIH
{38N434} LINNOD JHIRSORO43HIH
QL7 INSISOYNYH SNOISN3d SINUIH
NOSHOVT A NCSHICNIH
DNALYCEHHOIO N3T3H

SIMAHIS JUVOHLTYIH

017 ISNOJS3Y NOGAYH
WETIOHM SNOLEAYH
ALISLLTTY TVH

QAL AVIISOYH

017 SL5000Yd Y3d¥IH INED
011 $5¥19 DLIENIIHD

SIMAHIS TIHNIIYD
SAYMNI5HD

MovdoD

QL7 SNOLSTIVW HYLSO0D
ONIOHYH ¥ ABSOYOD

at) Mo

0L S3IDIALIE LOVHINGD NT10
HLHON 1

SESIHAHIINI $ITD

[ )

C3UreT INIId ¥ NOIS3Q SISINID
€17 3N NOLLYYSOMSTH OXNYD
TZIIHN

017 SIVAYIS OMIBLYS SHEAYS
aanya

STHAYS Od2

HOLYHIDIHATY HILG0H

T3LIFET WYOLHOS

QZLAT N SYDOTS
LIRTIECN P

SINTAT T INCD INOHS LEHTL
0L7IWTYH LSHId

SNOULYAHISIH TILOH NOLLO LEBIA
0K SUAYES M LEHIA

0004 NIZOWS 3N

SNOINZ4

QLT SAYIISIO BMHILYDIIAT

QL1 SNOLLYAYSSTY 1310H TGN
$3IDIAYIS 13L0H 3ALNDIXA
34vSOun3

SWALSAT TUWD UILYM NYILOEN3
S0NNAAVYL 3

1Moz nbwuon £

cowem3

INION3JIAN LIOON3

SNOLLTIOS 43HS N3

ABH3N3 £83NISNS 313

QL7 §30AH3S 9319313

ONLLNIEG N3

a2LWN §¥1003

ONNT 3L WYHNIE3A Z1a

SN Xma

SAHEYH AL

SINIBYBMIN SNOTTA

117 SHOHALN 1OYHINCD NEIS3Q
aLxnva1a

SNOILONOHA H3d406% 330
NOUNTKLISO LH0MAYD

QL7 SINAHIS TYOILOININYHBNMD
1ININMEING

SXSdNS DNNYTD VISAHD

QLT IYNOILYNHILN ALIINDIS § D

Q17 DNINYI: TMOUIAPO0 3N NMOBD

LT HIHINOYD

QL7 SNOLLYIINNKIMOD TI¥D IATHD
Q3N VIOIN DNIHYIT AALYIHD
SHIHSXDIMEYM T AHINIADD
1OTHOHIAWNCS

O CL AN S¥/L 017 00 AL ALNACD

o

aliue

SIWILBAS 3D QuvEEnH

DRAC d H

L7 SNOULVAHISIH T310H

0D ONINIVHL DMEILYD ¥ 13L0H
SN0 13104

SINAHIS ¥LVD ALITY LdSOH
AL1873IMdOH

Auedurog Apedaly JUOSMUOH

L7 73AVHL NOSNIBOH DDOM

QL7 0D PNIHRLIYANNYW LUYEOH
S3NAIN NOLTW NCLTH
SHOLINOS NMOUE THH

(35N434) TONNOY BEHHSOHCASHIH
ALT ANSWITVNYIY SNOISNId SIWH3H
NOSHOVI QAOA NOSHIANSH
ONILVOEHHC0 NaT3H

SINAHIS IHVIHLTVIH

@17 ISNCIE3H NOOAYH
FI¥EI10HM SNOL UMY

QLI SLLTT ¥ TIVH

03U AYId SDYH

G171 519N00H H34Y3H INIUD
QLTSSYTD SH3BNIIHD

£IAALIS TAHNTIHD

SAYMNIZHD

HIVIOD

QL7 aNOLEGVA HYLSTHO0D
ONIGHYH '3 ABSOVOD

L1 mre

QL1 SIAAETS LOVHLNGD NI
ALMENDIS ISNOHESYID
$3FMUIINT 5300

3 pesyy

QLT ANEd ¥ NOISTA SISINID

Q17 4N NI YHIDIH A3 OXRYD
EraEiEalyF]

GL1 S3DAY3S OMEILYD SHAALL
aGands

SELNLN STIAYS Qad
YOLYH3DH AR HALSOL

QAL NYOLHOS

Q3L AN SYRQTd

QIREAECTEpZ]

N3A3 9 ZONFHIINGD IAGHD LSHI
QLT IVTIVH LSS

NOLLYAETS 3 1310H NOLLJO LSHId
QL1 $IMAKIS N 15HIS

SA00L NIZOWA 3N

SNOLNIS

17 SAYSI0 DANHOLY3AAI

QLT ENOULYAEISTH 1340H 13L00XT
S3MALIS 13L0H 3NLND3XT
3JvSOHNI

SWMALSAS JHYD HIALYAM Nv320HNT
AWNTIZAVHL 3

QAL ENOWLTIOS AHAYJNI
0238713

AINIANA4ION 1113

ENOUNTIOS A3HD 3T

APEING S5INSNE 13
QL1832UAKIS 2310313

DALY NVT3

aaur avyioda

BNN3T AL WYHNZE30 210

SO XA

SAHHYH ALUIO

SINZDYSMIN ENOTEA

QLT SYOIILN EIVHINGD NEXS3D
Q1T XNYAT30

SNOQLLONGCHJ Y3400 330

Q17 (8n) NOULMFELSIT J30MAYT
11 SIS Y AHLIITI NvHENMD
A3NINSIND

SIS OMNYITD TWLSAHO

ALY ToNCIULYNHILN AUBNDES H D
1 DRENYID TYISHIANOD SN NMOUD
QALTHIO HANOKHD

QL7 SNOLLYXNMNWOD TIVD Lia38D
VI3 DNINHYZET SALLYIRD
J0AYHI TEIHSHIMEYM ¥ ALNIAQD
1000 HAENOD

OLININSY/L QLI QT QL ALNNOD




85T
$8 0
80'g62
|55 L
(498
of 88~

18 020 98-
Yd0 Ytid SONVD

rar i

XHE NS
BB ING
nvieg

NYL 114
335 9aM

Z00 O+

dvD LION
D30 JEMN

386940
Foe o
Vha oA

oQr 128
YXSZTHYD

218 3

¥¥e 0SS
30EEdl

¥5¥ ZEN XISTGAN

d35 e
MTa g
NHY DS

MHS 1IN

Wab AN
ove Lol

404 2aH

MdZ 0THY

BXeasd

OHB §80
LHOZINL

NS PN
HIt ovH

Hisevl
™85S

£44Y1S HLHOMMYL
SUIHSINYH
EalX-cle]
BHEZNH
AYTHENYIE
asa enN

MEZ LiNE
Y03 oM
Xx3883
SHIHSJCHHS
0d3 $20M
XS e
@eE13a
TIVHLNOS

CNYION3
Jdi FX0
DSLTLM

H3LEIHONYN
FHIHEYONY)

SEHS3HO

Id? ¥M0

AJPENG

DLE EZHE
ONYLODS

EEC]

AFLETS
FHHSCHOALHIH
29T

305 LET

S¥H38
X35SNs 153m
oA 2

X o

SANYIIN 1S3M
HAS 02 AL

dHS B3N

441 VBN
IDaUENYD
ANTA

APEEEN
ANTIH
ATIEWIM
a3t 009
FHHSINYH
OHr LECS
LISHINGS
1Q0sy

AYM TIHSHILNAH
HALSINT

H31S3MT
HALENIANLSIM
00dxIv1a

NMOL vl

AML¥iIST

WyHENa

CHOIXO

OYOH INLYIV ror-zar
ENAL NOdN TLLSYIMIN
HONOHOBHAL 34
N3adowW

AHRBDNTION

QvOH TEA NQLS300N]
NOCNOT

WYHONNAR

HYLZT

S143H

WYKEDD

Ov¥0d 3301513
MODSYID
QURASHIGANH
YIHENND

NIAVHMIN

SANATH NOLMW
TTIIHEY N AN
TEANOYS LHOIMIN

2LVLST TVIULSNOM NOLDNIAY
AOHSHIATY
AIHdNS

TINH

HOSONIM

NOGNGT

XISSNES 163M
NOaNOT

HENITAVY

Quo

$143H

HLNGWAT

ABH20

3NV TURONM

871 15d

ZOEENT

QUOIXO

NOONCT

133415 T3dYHD 242
KHOADIOYTE
LUODND0LS 3A0UD13ZvH
FHHSIHD

)T

QY3L5dN3H 13MaH
GIANATN NCLTEW
JEHSYIALSINT)
T2 rud

WVHOLYHL
NOLEMLTHD LEIM
AZHUNS

MODSYTD

vie v
J0TLFINOLE IXT
AJHUNS

FNAL NODO SILEVOMIN
WYHENLLLON

3

LSHNHIWVLT
JHIHSIHD

STIAM JDYENNL
QvOd H3LYMIDaE
H3LSIHIWD
NYIONHOH
THIHSdNYH
NOLNNYL JWYHONYIE HOLYH
TEHONRRNS

ELNN & 00T

QvOH ANOLSTIAY
OVOH SLHDNY
133U HINOHLEYD 1T
IAHO AYHIMON
OYOH Y1

s033

D08 %08 Cd

1S3M 3NV] AONYS
JSMOH INVDIAYN
LIHEVI LYORD

021 %08 Od

QY0 NOONOT P-£¢
QVOH LSENHMOYS
Welvd NHOMLIN

RaUY IBLYA
HOOHINHYS
HALSINTT
avILSdNIH TINTH
QYOH HANOWSLIHO B2
MHYd TALLSNAN INYHEINS
133H15 NYEOOYO ¥)
NOLENE’H

WVHAHSY

QYOH 1SIWOTIHE
18Y3 VB NOXYS ¢
avoH NYBUn

133H19 UIAUS
L3IMIS LHNCD
LTTHIG HOH 1¥2
NCLSJOHS!E

GYOU NOOND 67
133RLS QHOIAD B-L
avo HYdsaTd

TTYA HEY

NOGQAQHZ HLNCS
133WUS WANVE
133418 0098Y3d
AISNHOH

ONHLHOM

IDAYE HUWSHIrrYH
HIYOUddY JHL }

1 ¥UYd QHOJ4YLS
QUOALYM

$56¢ X08 Od
3NY139007

MYVd THLSNON NHZLEIM LYIHD
NOLS3H

NOON

OYOH NTTVAOWH L4 ¥/
ALY 3UHM

MNYE 01O THL

INHA HTHUYH 02
a¥OH NOGNOT
ASHLS00D

NIOONN

30V NOILYLS
HOUNHOLSEMS

EE]

NH¥d $53MSNA BivH
QVIHNIAYW

JONIAY SANYIAYA 0S4
QHVATINOB AUNETS
HENOWOBHONOY
NOLE3Hd

avoy HSdvn ay
TYHHONCHOBYVH
NOLSONY

SSOUD DNIYYHO

HIVE

NIJHE S§3T3HYD
WYHD3

NOLYZH

ATTXOCH

avou N2t

INYT YO 3N

IV

SUYNOS NIGHIA D
ISNOH NOLHICTY HOG1d H1S

ALVISI AN SDOMHIOHSIE
FYYNDS MDYIWNCS
ASNOH ITYNM

ALvD INIOTH

IENOH ALUVd

1600 0104 SUT0a €
e X0 Ood

JHINZD HIWNO1SND
ALYD JUOIaNYS

143 SINNODIY
ISOOH NGEWOHL
THINID BNLLNNOIY
JFSMOH H3dvdSMaN
3SN0OH SNBHY

€ 1NN

133615 NOLSNYAYE 1T
QYOH 1004A0YT 204 BLE
OvOld QUOSTIM 5%
ANV NHYd

JASH0H UV

SNOH NOLLYHIdSM
BHIBAYHD JLNYILY
QIINYIOF

J0YLLOD NOOYE
SINOLS 30T SHL
§32440 2D

ON3 3NV

QUYA SNV 159
BSNOH ALIUND3S
IrX08 Cd

Q¥ HR1530N071D B
3SNOH Y¥a3d

ISNOH NI

NHYd NWaHIN P
LE3M AVCH NOLLYLS
MIIA TESYHO B

68 X08 Od

1HAOD SINNY N33ND 2
INYTHYHNILLOL 53€T
QYOH ZENOJNYYS
SOaNLS IHIHB
9SNCH TWLSAHD
1HNOD COCMSNITICH §
OVYOH ENVHTY LS 220
TFHLNID DNISSIIOHd LINTAAYA

a¥0H BNVY.LSHYD 1L
GVYOH ABSIHM

FENOH NOSIOT SYIMOHL
avoH HIATS ¥ LUNN
OO SHOQHILYY SWIL
ISTOH AHdvd

JSN0OH HALEYONY]
avOH NOLLYLS

OYOH SHNON &6
3ASNOH VB0 1D

QYOH Q1Y
133LE HOH §E
3SMOH BivH

133HLS HDH L0k
HENCH SONY

14N0D AYNBTS 25¢
Q¥OY ONYTUIENND
278 X0 Od

SIAAHIY DNNVITD DUr
THIVENGT

Qv¥OH NOONOT 051
INVTI0OYS 02

aYOH IEHEMIN B9
3SNOH NON G3W

£¥ X08 Od

QYO NO1Y3H YBoL
ALVD ISO0D TZ-81
FEMOH HIWOD KL
3A0HD ZNIVD

2S0TD OUYAINAM A
ISNOH 39YSN

ANV YL HIDOTT SITYS
a¥0d NCaNOT

ISNOH COOMATULNTE
SN3IQWYD TYHISY Sr
WY HOSONIM
SHHOM QHOLXG

TSIOONVHS IHISSILYS

AL {H3LE3XT ) NOSNINHYd
S3DAHIS OO INIA UL v
AL SHININIA NOBYEYd
Q2N 3SN0H ALBYd
SNOLLYTTYLSNE IUTIALYS Ligud
HIMON

HALYM NYIHENNHLEON

N LANHON

017 3d0HN3 SN

Q17 I¥NHNOF ? IT0INDUHD F1LSYIMIN

QL7 TYNOLLYNEILN SMIN

17 (NOGNOT LSINOSMIN
011(X358N5) LFINDSMIN
QUTHN SHTOCOHALYM TUSIN
QLY SNV BYS TYNGUYN
4N0YS QOO TYIYH TYHOLLYN
TYANTH HYS TWNOULYN

OAS DMHOLNOW ¥ O SNN
BHOLDIOS SAYANNW
SNOLLNTIOS 3XAHIS00C YN
ALTONYILODS EL A

Q17 CIISHI0ANH MLLIFTA BW
S3OOSSY GV TN

QLT INMS 7 NYT1D SOVHIN
HONNAD SINATR NQLTW
01709 BNISSI00Hd SEYID ONVION
SSIHAXI WNL0HDIN

AL7 5IAALIS WHYTY SHA
UBLIAT] SIMAUIS ONIHALIN
007 ALHND3S §0dOHLIN
Q3L XN BISSIN
OLYE3NdOS WYLTH LNvHOUIA
XTHLYN SLNYHOUIR

UM FIHIAHEIN

QLW SINIINE VOIW

NMOEE 9 XEvA

1SHOTS THL ATISSOHI NALHYI
ELYIN NTHYN

Q17 i) IONYMIA INOAM J85H
IALIVAD HISNYIH THL

00 USHSYMSEYID TIVaIYW THL

Q17 IINYNIE IOAN HELLLODS NOONOT

SYD B339 NOONDY

ADHINT ROONDT

SNOHD 12AVHL ITWISNOGT
TYLNIH Y3 MNIOM NOONG
HOHYAS ANNIA SNOLLYDOT
QIUATY LYONT

QL DI ANWANOD BINELHDN IHL
QL7 Dind H4Y 0S53EdSI YZZYAv
QL1 5WO0HALY1

SINALIS ONINYITD THHSYONYT
Q3UM Sd3NIHYd HILBYONYT
QAL 3N BYOCHN

SHINYITI LOVHINGD NYLY

O INON

OUYOE LSHNOL 344 46 WOQINIX
ANINIOYNYI ALLII0Ud ST
QL1340 ENtX

SHOLNIOS STIIEMR

QL7 SHHOS I

SNOLLOMOY 2%

HLHON P

SAHNG SOr

L' {eo) BNDHNYE
QL1{SYIHOLNGY T13BWYD ST

HOASAHNS QIUALHYHO 'HINVE ¥ SINYT

aLrfaar soMlozna v e
STV.LNIH ALVHIYIIM
HLHON 100¥3LN

QL7 SNOLLYAHIS Y TVNOLLYNUELN
QL7 LYIvkin
SNOLLMTIOS HOMAIN
SNOMS-NI
OIUNITALMNIZS AVSN
QLN LI tHOrSN
QAL TILNNY
IMYSNISSIT NN
ANIHd-NN

NOULYD0SEY TALOH SINIANFJIONT FHL

COLTSMALSAS ALIBNDIS X30M

3SICONYHI FUISTLYVL

OL1{ H3153IN ) NOSNIXHY S
SANALIS 000 INS HIRUYS
TAUN SHININA NODYHYd
Q3L ISNOH ALbivd
SNOUYTTYLSN JUTIZLYS LSHe
(SQITT HIMOIN

HALYM NVIHBWNHLYON

3 LINIWON

P wdome SIN

TYNHNOr ¥ ITANGHHS J1LSVOMIN
X3 FONFHIINOD LNIONISIAN MIN
017 (NOONOT) LEINTSMIN

QL1 {X355NS) LSINOEMIN

QLN SHII0OOHALYM TLSIN
QLT SHYd HYD TYNOLLYN

JNRED Q003 TWIVH TVNOILYN
TYANIY BYD TYROLLVN

DAS ONKOLNDN B ON 2SN
SHOLINTOS SAYONNK

SHOLLNIOS BNAHISO0C HYWIN
AL (§30IAHIS ALMNDAS) 81N
QL1 QI3135HI00NH RLLOTF N
SILVIOTEY YWD

017 3NIHS ¥ Nv2D 3DV
{35N31) TONNDD SINATHN NOL T
1709 DNISS 350 S5YID ANVIGW
S5IddX3 HIIOHTIN

0L SIUAHIS WHVIY SHH

QAL SINADIS ONIHALIN
ALTALENOES SITA4OHLTAN
LN 3T HISSIN

011 S NS WYATY LNVHOUIW
QLT XILVI SLNVHOL2W

QUM JIHIREYIN

Q301 $3'danS YOIW

NMOKE 9 XYW

LSHGY 3HL ATISSOUD NALUYH
SLYIA NIHVA

LT {%M) YAVLNYW

IUNLIVY HISHYN 3HL

02 UFHSYMSSVID QIvaIvH
DNV JD0AN HSILLODS NOGNOT
SYD H3TH NOGNGT

ADHINT NCONGY

drOYs T3AVHL ITVGSNOT
TYLNETY HYIMIHOM NOGNO
HOWYIS 2NNIA SNOLLYDO
QAL LYON

QL1 i) ANYAROD BINELHET THL
AL (i) HAY OSS3EAXA YZZYAY
HOD SHOOH 3LV

SIAAHTS DRNYITD THHSYONY
ORLMM SUINIHVL HILSVINYT
QALY N BYDOUN

SYINYIND LOVHLNDD WyaX

9d 3NOX

<JNOHD WIYNITTI

SNOLLOWOK WOJENIN

QUYOS LSIHNOL 3414 40 NCIDN
ANINIOYNYIC ALHIdOMS SSNY
QLY HN DN

SHOLNIOS STIIEWN

LT SNHOM 2%

SNOLOWSH 24

SIDAHIS DNNYID DHr
SAHWasor

QL7{8D) BRDHNYT

QL [SH3HZLNG! TIIBNYD SINYT
HINYE ¥ SV

a3y souLoTa e
SIVLNIL ALVHOYIALN

HIBON T00XIALN
QLTSNOILYAESETH TVNOLLYNEILM
QL1 AvoVHIN

SNOLLIOS HOMALM

SNDIS-N

OAUNT ALKNIIS 34VEN

a1 ixn 19N IHHST
TRRFIT]

TIEYSNIIEIA N

LNIHHNMI

¥ISOS5Y 13L0H SIN3ONIJIAN IHL
QL1 SNALSAS ALIMNOTS X30M




Lhg 1ZDE
TBE §ISL
Ealys: |
¥YBSLEN

YY1 8N

W HD

AL

98 5HO

XSSeixX3

NES InD X3553
HILRON

H1Z 8dH
BHO 238
WLLBOM
YHZ L8R
HN@ 21
QYL Lvd
T8 483
avs 1208
WX akvd
X36 SAM SONYIEN LS2M
THO SEAD

1108

101 edm
HSE INS

NYF €3
D55 013 NOLAT

BIL D
ave sl

YOr Fid
JHIHSdWVH

Hdl OVH
NYIAATID
vty
ZH9 LIAD
THIHSHYHENLLLON
SA5 €1d
NOAONOT
dre ¥7DH
NI €759
OHL $BH
HALSIHD
HZy eNa

T3 zam

NV 5937

TES OMS
dALEIT]

HoS 518
IYHSHOIQ38
ZNEEINE

HY3 M ONV INAL
pra k]

NOA3D

204 OIAM
ERLE: : ]
MOTEVH

WYHDHLLLON
MOr 08
dHr AlmS

HHE FING
18 108
74 bAA

MAY YD

XdF £

A5 031

s HED3
SHIHSHYHENIXONE

BDdS #3d

NOGNOY

dNF BLN

S1H3H QOOMNYHIHCA

AHIHSYINY
ATHHNS

ATISIVd

SSOU0 WYHLIY M
NAL 6ZHd
IUHSINYH
AISENS 153aM
NOLdWYHHIAOM
THHSHOIMEY M
ECLEL]

THIHS IAYHONDIONE
Ar¥sug

gvefan
NP6 S1d0

NE1'ma

SHIHSHHQA LSIM
SPIHEIHD
WYHBNIWWD
avoH MHYIHS 12
08 *AD

vezivi
4NZcag
AJddng
ONYI3ATTD

AVB LMD
YR

100V
ANQLSOMEYE
MLE BEINS
ATBHTM
NOLNIGQLS

EH ynm 0l
NOLY3NNN
ABNTT
HLNOWATd
NOINOWO3
INOLSTHISYE
136UINOS
SHHSHHOA HLHON
(FLYSHRIYM 240)
NI

BHI IHD
NOGNOY

SHE 1A
JUIHSHILEINTT
NOQNOT
WYHYTHM
1sya1aa
IgYLENNG
X3IFSNS LSIM
BNIHCS 37 NOLKOMOH
SLH3H

S84 } o
EALSNINXY

rZ 289

B0F A203
NOZAWVHHIATOM
UIHEYIMYT
SITOVNNI FHL
NOLYTIOM
TINHT0S
NOONOT
XISSNS L5IM
FHIHSAINYH

3414

MNAS CIHI

AR 2B
MOOSYID

aL

AFuHNE
HAL530TT

OIASSNOIVIR
HONOHWOBHAL 30

TEH 3NEIH

NOONO1

A¥M 3IHLSTA 3SNOH 33HL513
QZ0 L9

J0HIHLND

SINYHL NOdN NOLSEND
LITHIS NOLIOD
LNNHS3HO

X3S8NS 1S3M
HOLJNYHINGS
Q¥3LSNTHE 1sva
ANHNOENDM

TEHXO
YILSIHINYA
MOTHYA

ANTN

NDLZS
xIsIaan

EE 5404

BYZ EEW
SHHSYONY1
T0L23d
orzETm
NOLINYWYON
1HQH00LS
HLIADIG
LINEIN ST TYLDS Man
AHINIACT

QHO MIMS
WIHEWND
FHIHSADIMEY M,
QHOATWND
$351 NO NOLNDOLS
300418
FHIHEHEIE
NOONGT

NOLdYY
ISOTINOLTHWYH
NOQNIMS

£€9 XOB Od
ANIISIYD C1As53IM0E
etnioy el
3LVLS] TMHLSNOM HOMNOKCEI1LLY
3S0710A380H

28 X0 Od

Q¥OH J9QHGAYD LD
LI X08 Od

TFHYIV H3dNS NOLSIM
3LYOCHEYH

LT3HLS ATINVLS
HWEX0BOJ
[ETLENGY

NV NICYN G
AHNGS MIUHS
RONCZ ¥130 ABHSY
QYO NOLNOG

¥HYd ADOTONHOAL MYHGEH M
LS¥3 L33HLS 3A0HD
HLHON 13THLS HEXH
BNHIYOM

avod 3iv7 &1y 2NN
SSOHDI MYHITYM
NOLS3Idd

QYOL SNHIIMIHD
2DaUENYD

NOONOT

SIHSY HNOd
WvHLTY

QY LIQUOTSHOH
BNYTQUYAGOOM
ATTHIHS

SS3NYr 15
ONHLHOM

HSYSHYM
ATTYINHIN
HEHNENIOS
MODSYID

980E XCA Od
HILSIHTHVM
NIOTYI MaN
HONCHOSHYN

TOYOH NN3d 01
NOLONIHYY M

{vOd 00OMITEN
OYOH HONCHOR LYW
HOO1 PUZ Y 3UNS
MODSYID

HI¥M ROENHD

ISNOH QYIALENYD 1SY3
Q¥OH HOHNHO

TOYOU AUNENYE
NOLEWHN

HOLLOE MO TuvH
ATTHOHE

[)EEEEL LS

SAAYH
HIHYD-A-Q013YMD
awsg

NCLI08
HENOHOAY3L3d
HALS3ANIT

ALYLEST TVIHLSNON NOINYAHON
433418 AUNBHON
A33HLS ATINOHE
JSNOH HINHOH

WHYd SSSNISNE QOCMIEIM
NOGNCT

NOLSYIATN

A0NUs

PevHJHNA

§1x08 Od

NOANOT

LSHNHONYS

13418 NIWOIMIN 0L

Qvod NQLATO

3SN0K arod1aL

2 X08 Od

SINNGIDY HIWOLEND

3ASNOH §iL5amod

oIns oq4 B

A¥MALEIEN

271 S3NDINKDIL 3d¥1 ATHd
FRLINTD DNESS3I0HD ININAYS
A0YUY SHIdW2 L
ANIWLHYA 20 039D TULNID
QuyAIWOR L

3avdyd NOILvLS 20t

1HNOJ HONZASOUD £
QLY INTFWIDWNN MY
G WHOA B2

LIJHIS 1IXHYN 2204
2988 L9

ZUNO

T 3A0HD KL
B3040 Lo 1610 IHL
1r¥08 Od

FUINID IHHGHAINT NOLHDACH
OYOH SSOHIHONYTI3 bE
IVOH NOGNCT
QHYHDHO 3L

3SNOH SAYMSSOHD 2
133ELS TIYHONSYH SE
3SOTD SIHOV

JNHO 3GS S

AESNCH UWANS
IW\YAIZDEH SINNODIDY
9118 X0E Od
LINHYIAYH 29

OYOH MIARMOGHLNOS
ISOTO DCOMIBOHS B
133515 HEIH ¥0E

02 XOB Od

06¥31 X08 Od

FYLNII NOLLDITIOO INSWAYD
133Y1S YIATIVE

O¥QH 39M000 ¥E
FIYOVY I1ULSYD

LopRXK)

¥auns

QY¥OH SNEADYd SHLN3D 30NY.LLINAY

Nbvd UINIS53R | ON
ENHOM WIAYHD138 037 LINN
DMIHDTIH

1575 X08 Od

832330 WONMOD

ZSNOH NOGNIYYTD

LI ONY 3DNYN JO WOLDAWNA JHL
AHISHNN NHQIY
Lxogod

avor M3N §9

19N00 HOSaNM

FSNOH LI0HoMOT

WYY TTNONIM

IO Yd VIHC LA DL
KUY 30MOINIE

Q¥0d ATTAOHE O ¥Zi
Qvay ALDTSL

Qvod MOOHBRIHUH €2
avod LonagviA

QYOU LTWLEMM 1€
43341$ $30UQ3D LS 0L
ror X0g Od

O¥OH ONVIHYIN EE

A AT VA

ISNCH HALHYHD

1HNOJ NH3LSAMS ¥

1 LN

AYM OOOMISIM
SNIOHYD HONIASOHD €1
AuvMHIHIAYH
SNICUYD TSNV 01
MY ENATHYA 5)
SHHOM HOAYATII 38070
LITHLS SIAVT W3dan 1
OVOU NOLONITIIM 68
HOOQTS L5}

SLIVHINOD NOSIWOHE

QLT SEII00D HALYM HHOM ALSHIHL
017 SRUNLN HIT¥M SIHVHL
GL1 STVAHIS LSI0 HNOTONNHOIL
JSNOHIHY M SNOILOWOH HAL
00 ¥ ey mEoR

FAAUIS IXVL

QL7 NN UL

aLryaIms

Q11 SLOVHINGD NOLINS

QL1 <AGHD INAHIS LHENTNNS SHL
Q2Ura7 FYALOAVHIEY GIONLS
OLY SZLVDOSSY WY TYd NOSNIAILE
SHIVASMIN QHYONVLS
SININAYD TYHINID

Q17 1HOdNS 100AYLS
SALVIDOSSY IS5

alivaves

SNOLLYOITENG DNILEGdS

dNOHD ADOTONHOAL IS
aLUMT{3L0UNS) AV IS
S3DAYIS HINIdG WNYLO3S
0 FHSHOA38 HINOS

HZLYM NEIHLNOS

MHOMLIN NOISIA NV ONNOS
O TWHLYTTI KU ALEYD HINOS
O H3LYM LSV HLNOS
£3SIJUANT QHOM TIVHE

QLY D3NS

AYI ¥ HILHENYTS

SITIOD UVTIONS

Q31T ASSUIC NOWIE

SIDIAH3S ENITING YILSNAUS
SINAHIS ONIYILIN ENINTS
QLAY U3LY M INSHL NHIASS
LHOES ¥INYL3S

03UMT ADYING QUYOBI3S
SNOLLAIOS [HDIMHOHYTS
Q3L 5LSOHLO0S

1SY3 HILYMHSILIOSS

HILY M HELLLODS

ANOUS UIMOD HSILLODS
SNOLYINEND 38ND3S5 324v8
DNLINEYI M H

SHINLNA ONVILNH

S ea0| P 015

QLT3N DNGYYL TIOMTVACH

an oI

011 5H0L0Yd Agag

QLT SUQ NOSTHYHOIN

TWONTHOZ HEMOYOE AJTIVA 3188
L7 0002 SNOLLYAHIS I

WONKIT SHIHS MIHANZY

ANYd TYOId0H L GLY TYLM HHOLNIK
ORLNOD 153c 017 N0 TYLLN WALONSH
O3UNT FONVNILNYI XIJ5H
ULTNOLLYWHOIN £53NSNE 033
QLTHLIOOLT3Y

AL7 37¥A ISHOH O3H

S530<X NOIUNDOD3H

ANYEWOD HIZA NOITIIE3Y
N3aoHE 3y

QL7 SiXvL You

ANFNUNHIIY 1) ¥ UIMOCNYH SYH
0L SWALBAS SHOXNOYY

QT HOMINT

dNOHE HENOYOZSNIAND

QLY AL ATV

3MMAHINNGDE 3 O

QLT dNOYD NOLOW IHL
SNOUYAHTSIY 13L0H IDLLSTHL
017 530IAH3S B IINIdd
SYFIOHL 1L005THy

27 XN NIDYIMOd

QL7 3807198704

QLT SONNCEDAY I ITVaAVd
AVISOLIDVIAIHL

ALH3dOH ¥ ONIHILSVId MOLHY Md
QUM 3ACHNT SSNH NI

QL7 IINVWHC I 3d MHIVHOONOHA
QLT 80004 YiN3d

TTHOM TIOHAYS

SLOYHINGD NOSSWOHL

QL7 SETIOO0 HILYM HEOM ALSHIML

QLTSALMLN HILVM SINYHL

L153AHIS 1510 BNOTONNHIIL

3SMOHIHY M SNOLOWOHL HOL
Al SA VIS 401

AAABIS IXVL

QLT SINCXNHDIL 3V,
aiaams

QLT BL0YHINOD NOLLNS

AL &NOHD IAAEIS LHOFNNS 3HL

QL7 FHNLIAMHOHY QIaNLs

QL7 SALYIDOSEY WY TYD NOSNIAILS

SHIAYASMIN QHYONYLS
2IVISIWAL INMOd4AYLS

QL7 LHOGXa AIQIAVLS
SILVIDOSSY ISS

anyovss

SNOLY1EN ONILEOdS
dNCHO AOQIONHOIL JuIALdS
03UreA3dOUNI AVId IdS
SINAEIS HAWIHD WNHLIIHS
0 TYIHSOLO03a HANOS
HALY M NYIHLNOS

M4OMLEN NOISIA ONY ONNOS

01 WAHLSII MEALSYE HLWS

HALYM LS¥YIHINOS
S3SIHGLALNG QTHOM TIVHS
QL71335LHVINS

AYH ¥ UILHENYVIS

SITI00 HIYIONS

aILW AISHIM NOKS
S3IVAUIS DNORNEA HALENTAS
SIMAHIT DNUILIN SNINIS
HILYM INTHL NYIASS

14048 YINVLIS

021K ADHENT OYYOR3IS
SNOLLMIOS IHIMTHOWY3S
JIUWIT 8LS0HLIODS

16Y3 HAUYMHSL038
{MODSYIO) HALYM HELLOOS
EIMOd HSILLODS
SNOLLYTNEND JHNSIS ¥ 24ve
ONILINUYIN M

SHILNA ANV LAY

TNYILODS H0 HNVE TYAOH
az1 {ir) BMIOYHL T1I0MTYAOH
NOLIOB HYW T¥AOH

TALAT SN INNYONOK
a115T100

BMLHEN id

QL7 57U NOSTHYHIN

TWONNOD HONDHOE AITIVA J189Id

Q17000 SNOULYAW3S I

(FSMA3H} FINMOD FTHIHSMIHANTY

ELINYId TVDIOH L INOINTH

3 153d ALTIN TUN WHOLNIY
JALMT JONYNILNYN X043
NOLLYWHOAN SSIMSHE aF34
QUTHLOOLA3d

QL1 3WA JSH0H QY

£53HdXI NOLLNSOD2H
ANYAROD H333 NQIT1383H
NIODIHB D

QL7 SIXVL ¥od

LNIMUNED3Y Ll ¥ HIMOINYW SYH

Q17 EMILEAT SHODOMKVY
[sippaptluliivilpie]

dNOHS HONOBOBSNIZND
AL AEITYND

SOIMAHINNDD G 3 O

a17 dNOHD NOLOkd JHL
SNOUYAHISIY 1320H IDILSTHY
QL1 53AHES B0 HAWIHS
SYWOH1 1100S3dd

Old N NIAZHIMO

QL7 38070470d

QLT SANNOYBAY D ITVaAY Y
AN QF AYIEOLIIVIAIHL

LHIdOHd 7 QNIYILEY ] MOHYY T d

TLU7 IHOUNI SLAT SONE NG
TONYWBO R 3d DIHAYEOONOHY
£0004 ¥IN3d

TTHOM THIAYD




nsn
Fr4- 70
=118
L)
serse
3=
1Y 6HZ
13- TR%
rizB
a8 58E
10E50 L
st
tEs0TE
88058’y
00 £18
args
6TEN
000528
Y501 €2
1585 42~
€L LZL5%
TOEr 9T
TriIOYOE
24t 7
L0 858 Ly
99 80Z'962-
SO 8LAML X3530aN
IT L0

A0 0P BINYY

HOZ 1H3

Dt FHH
Jzan
HXG ViIM

Hre 1M

NDE #1085

Nz 83

uik ZiHE

YE¥ £8N
HMB SHA
YAF LZ¥E 13SHINOS

IMS B30

ISRIIVYM

BHL £240 JAQHYD

MYS ZHD
aNe s
80z 921
Hadd DEN

LHL 9NH

Ly ZESE WLSYE

DOS LPS

Md¥ FINS

9J9 9INN

nnreLys
nBs 188

ava oy

H3L1S3IHD
2d6 83

TH FEAD

Mt gysq
OVALEdNEH 1AWIH
YIE LS50

Jo8CH
e em
SINIVLS
QOCMATH
¥v2 EtX3

HHNEWHOHNHESHYDS
HOHNENIOZ

NSL¥NN
ryrsim

HdlL 1

N30 MLMS
NHS 130
¥ns o
AHNS

NOGNOT

NOONOT

HEZ S10%

Qvs g

SHHSINYH

YOLSNN

S3NAIN NCLTN TYHLNID
SNV ATSLIYIHD
DO0MIOH
NOAZQ HLHON
HIE LMN
ANYISSON AOVTE
dllZag

aveH NIH2 0 08
dYSrIM
NOLANVHLHON
NOGNGT

dseelg
TOOSHINT

15 LMN

NOONOT

AEH30

MODSYVID
Drica
HILSSHONYIY

15 HONIASOHD if
3¥8 1T

HIVLAYI
TUHSAWYH
HvHENINHIA
NOLIWYHINOS
NOLAVYHIHON
1S¥3 3LYD NYIM
AJHdNs

aAf ead

SOHOM
WOHIAT
Food

SvZ 8

NOANGT
AYHSALI9
NMOL STAvH
ATHIMONY AYM HONTZCH
TYOH INYOTHIHE
1015148
0BRX080d
ATHYIS

=HS PAM

3rZ 159
OUOASLNANY NOLHIATIO
MYHSIM
AHIN3AOD

8ME BHO

avoy JTVQ3SUvHMm
X3S83

OHo Zeg

308 4t M
NOQAQUZ HLNOS
AY M PNINTTIN
ATISHOM
831003

ML SSVM

0156g

WONMOO ALD HALSIHD
HA1S3IUT

NOLNOWO3

JOOHENYD

HOHNEMIAS

Ne¥d HOOHSHOVL
YIFTYN

AYMATIONEE

133H1S QNOE

HILSIATT

IDDEE AVNIS

433uL5 933d

63Ul 3N 2

ON3 3NvI

NOINNYIE

NOaNa1

203 X085 Od

HOUWHENYD

ISNOH 347 QUYANY.LS
NOONGS

S3YTIHL

13HIS QNCR J10 22
WYHDNIABIG

JYYNOS NIAND TON
NOAONOT

30¥Id HONIASOHD HIMOT 0L
L3715 JTanvug §
L13ZHLE NOLONITIZM 0L
QNI WYHXd

133918 MYLNNC 80

S¥ET XOH Od

TOdHINT

153418 HONIASQHD §0-40
NOLAYHANOS

13THLS AHYIHD B

AYM OUNYLLY 21vD NVIS0
OvOb INCOLSIVID

MOb HINOS 848

TYhaI

CHOJOVHE
HALSNIWYIQEN

ALVLIST TVIHLGAIM NOLANH
ANOSINYHA

PYHONINHIR

QvDd DOOvW kL
HOSON(M

SNN3AY STLLSIN

SSNOH H3LTvYHY LM
90440 ALLIZVO NHALSTM
YISAVN

FIDAHIS HANILSND
SINVHL NO NOLTY M
NOLIWYHHIATOM
MODSYTD

Q¥0OH QHOFTAHD

183 QM NOLH3HL3N
aYOH 343maaN3
NOQAOHD

JHLNID SSINSNE NAMINIS
EECTL L]

SONYIIN L53m

NOGNGY

{¥OR NOLHDIWE 095
He¥d ADQIONHIAL NOLSNNG
JAMC OVAHS 12

133415 BAIDIHLNOS
HOLDNHY M

QvOd QI1A4LYHD

FSNOH NOSEY3d 20t MOOH
O¥QH ATILEYE
QNIHLYS

FHINTI DALTY HOONS 151
NOLDNIHHYM

JTIHLS ANOY]

¥HYd SSINEND WOOUE
ayoH O3ISNDINNG
HOOTRLNINHO

avoH TIIMHLOY
QHOALIH

AVMOVOUE

AHIMIHE HYLS

QYOL INOLSINID

351H ScoHsE

STIIM FOEHENLL

NOLLIZS ZWOON 3HL

QvOH HINTHDLM 503
SNVTHOUNHD S9-10

avod 1¥1Snd

QVOH OHOJ3LYIS 2¢

JAIHA YNIHLY

AIM NODIATIO L

ISNOH XHAMLIAN

ISNOH T¥UdYa

€229 X8 Od

a¥0H INQLSINGS
ITUNOINDD INHKD
JSNCH day

WYV$ QNI 3NV

133HIS HINOS T}

OvYOH WYITUM LE-5E
ANIAEHYLI0 TOUINGD 1IT36D
440 SLNNOIDY

HIHSYD IHL

FHNYOS ATIINUEE £r
ASNOH WS IAVY

AZRNT H302TTHCY

avOR SIONVdd £2

HOOH HiF

327d JOSTTY L

OLUAT 3dVISX O

SALY 30U W YINITHE QD
3SNOH AHI¥d

29007 Xdv¥d

1NMOTIY INTNIBYNYIN
1430 82 LNINIDVNVA
433HLS AINJOH 0L

1S IN330¥OHg H'1d HIS
DY ONY T 3EWHD 08
ISNCH HNYB

HIDYNYIH JINYNL 3HL
AYIIVE STTHS NOLONTIVE
ISN0OH SUVTHANOVIE
SANIAY ISHOHLTWIOH 08682
26 X080d

L33HLS AUINIACD 68
133d15 NOLHSY 51713
avey NOLH31T0M

MOH THOMIOD 00

QAUYA NOIT ¥

GYOH SOHYNOFN 15 989
2SMOH NMOONYT
SWALEAS HEHSYMHSIO TASUININOD
ANINLHYLID SINNCIIY
NTYM NOQ3ATTID |

HAD NUWAD HMA

NV FHOWLLEOD 1B

QvOod SANT IF

TYOL NWOTROOKS 162
FTHUISHAN AVOMUYO
QYO TIVHHIHAIN 92
3BNOH SNHNYL

68 %08 QOd

9 UND

JAIHA QOO MENBIS OF
OVOH NOLLYLS 40 0L

1S 5IMYrH3ddN L

SSN0H DNIHLYYA ANNId

L LINn

3ISNOH INAYIS

ISROH SONN

08¥ XO8 Od

1HNOD HENAN BE

HOINN IN3ONLS

3IDYLLOD 3DOCT SANYIGOOM
SNICHVD JHOWSINNG 8
QILHATT 3DV HLYPLLIN OO
05F X08 Od
ISNOHNOLUYE

VO LINN

TNV NEANAG

153 TYIHLSNON 3TN0COM 8 UNN
14107 3ENVED TIIMHIOH §
AlYD13dvHO 62

3SNOH QHvALL

05 X08 Od

SHINIJ 38070

891 X08 Od

UORNCD AUD HALSIHD

dYWEYd H T YRVHI A

SITIAUIS NOLLYHIDIHADH WUdYS
Sl ULLYM IDEHENVD

AL109 BNMMIHE NVINOGTTYD 3HL
QLA SYO HOTYD

M

SNOULTOS ILNDY 18

QLY $TYLNSH LOVHLINGD 18

SYD HSILHE

QLT INININOT IENISID L IAMIEE
Q11 SIAWIS ALYDUYD

QZLINIT DMSS 300K YLYO ALWINOLNY
arl ModuY

QLT INIWANDT TN NIy
97d 591 NOSIOOY

2

ASITION SNHOM LS

ANYAHOD IONVEHNGEY 341 QUVONVLE
ONY NO3H3AOS

QLT UYL NOYD UYIdS

¥5 SIUYIJOH ATISIE
SYINLYYD ¥ NIMO 3Ad

LSIAN FUNSITT INMLIN

Q17 §IDAHIS ATALYH

AL (WYHDraNEE) U 3UNSa
133YIS HIOATIB 5 )

$1173 QHYHIH VINDISN
IONVHNSSY 341 dd

STIAYS Odd

17713 QUWHOIH 82

QL1 ¥NIaMOa

(NCONGT 53LY453 AT HH3A
Q31 SHVOY NLSDY
STIVUIHLYIM WRH SILY

5140 HSILIYE GIUVIDOSEY
NOLEWYHLHON S0 SHvay
Q2L SINIWIOTIASD TLVEAIRAY
GL1 JDVIN HNOA

HALYM SUHSMICA

TONNOS LOHLSIO LEFHOD THAM
QL7130GTLHM M

0L STHYA IHDM O

09 ¥ IDOVUM

ALTHYTIIY IEIIHD JHL

SHYD HOSCMM

TAUPT TIVSTIOHM HOBONM
03LWITBILTYHEAINM

QL (HLNOS) SHIAYASMIN NHALEIM
YILYM X3STIM

HALYM HS13M

SIIVISANVI BM

STIANVD TIOVHIN XYM
QLTAYAEILYM

QIUATT S3JVISONYT SNOLENEHYAM
OL100 ¥ NCUIWYD 3oV TIVA
017 DULYANIOA

3T INGIVTOA

QL7 LHCIJNS WYLSH YI81A

MO0 STALOHTYIUHIA

Q3L VAN X3 m3Ia
QLT INVIHO I 0IA
[TREITELT

L7 SNOLLAO 3AN3A

Od YENTIOVA
SLNIHNYLEAINT INO LN
SALALAOILNN

ANVANOZ 13AYHL 3LYWILTN 3HL
NIODNT 40 ALSHIANA

07 TYNOILYNYILNI STIL0H ¥n
SIDAHIS INTIDAH XN

QUM NOLLETH LSO INOUAL
1943N3 NXL

ONISHINT AL

QL VU3 981
QLTNOUYHIREIY TYL0L

017 SHIENAId QUNV 4

QL1 AUYNDIS ¥ F1

Q17 G0 T 1AL 3HL

AL auve

AH3IMILE STUYMHL

€17 IHNAY-33LHL

HILYM SAITIVA TFUHL

QYOH JTYOSIATS £91 (LI SIVNAHIS BMNYTIO SAINNOD 33HHL

TINNQD ALD YILEIHD

HYWUYd Y ¥ Y3VHD A

SIDIALIE NOILYUSDINITH TeLidvD
0d HALY M IDAHBYD

QLT 0D DNMIBS NVINOQTTVO THE
Q3N SYD HOTVO

wEME

SNCILNTOS ALNDY 16
OL7STVINTH LOVHINGD LE

SVO HELLHA

17 INIWANID3 ISNSSIO LU MIYD
Q11 530A6TS AU vDHYE

Q171 BMSS300Hd YIva NLYWOLAY
Q11 MOUHY

Q17 INZWANDI 3NIH0 WKy
97d 331NOSI0aY

£oog

3DITICD SNHOE 18

09 IONVHASSY 341 OYYONYLS
QNY NXIW3A0S

W¥L3H FUSYIMIN THSILLODS
ASWNT H30TTHOY

SUSNIHYD ¥ NIMO T1Ad

L53AN 3UNSIIT INALIIN

Q17 §3AH3S O1ALAYN

AL WvHONWLIE] [ SUNSITT
1TSS HIOATIE S N

B2 QUYHIE VINDISM
SONVHASSY 347dd

ETYAVE ddd

SMA QEYHON B2

QL7 ¥NIOMOE

(NoaONOY) S3LvIS3 ATTHEIE
OIUMT EWVAY NLLSNY
STIVHIHLYIM TY3 sY

SLHOd HSIUHE T3IVIDOSSY
NOLJNYHLHON 40 SHvaY
TAUWIN SINIWS0IIAZ0 ILYDADEEY
QLT IDYM HAOA

HILYM IHHEWHAA

TONNOD LHHASH] 19300 FUAM
Q17 SASILHM M

AHIV] ATAYS SIHEIHM

03 30BVHM

QLT ANYSOD ISITHI TTHOM SHL
SHYD HOSCGMIM

QAL FIWESIOHM HOSCNIM
UIALTYHUILNM

QL7 (HLNOS) SHIYISMIN NHRLSIM
HIAVM XISEIM

HALYMHSTIM

SIVOSONYTIBM

SIHANYD ITOVHIN XYM

Q17 AVEY3LYM

QL7 S3¥OSONYT SNOLHNVEEYM
01702 9 NOUSAYD 3OVTIYM
ALY ULYRNTOA

F1YHOHOD INCIVOOA

417 120ddNS TYLIE YLSIA

WOO STALOHTYNLHIA
VIGSHLLINW XY MIA

0L7 JONVITHOLH3d OXWA

Q17 3L30A

QL7 SNOLLAO IMNEA

Od YSNT1O¥A
SINIPNIVLEAING 3NO LINN
SN GILNN

ANYINOD TIAVHL ILYMLLIN IHL
nsHIn

QL7 TYNOILYNHALN S13LOH dN
SIHAL3S INIABAH 3N

0L NOWMEELSIO INDUAL
IBH3NT MXL

DNISNION AL

Q11 SHILEAS VIOIN ©6L

017 ROILYYIDIHLTH WLIOL

Q1 SHIBNNID QUIY] L
ALTALEA23S NN L

017 00 TIoE T 3HL

QL7 Oevell

ADIMILE SRUVMHL

QLT IMNOS-ITHHL

HILYM SAATIVA I5HHL

IOIAHTS ONINVIND SALKNGS 326HL




QMP EML MOTSNNOK
BEY FMN

NHY ITY

arkie
L5 LA 344

FAC HIHA
201 1N

MY OLSD

BYI6DN

Ldi1ad

W5 01
dNL LEAD SHIHSNIIMEYM

TXeE
BX{ ¥2HI
Y9 8

awr NS

138 ¢9N

HazZSLNB

HHE 26N
AS1 #130

N9 aUH
Xd€ LMD

ETLE1.]
B3I 8437 YALS3IAN

AdB IEAD
MOT 1S

ZHIHSNY3A
135600 FvHIUY M
38z 10d

NOLFYHLIYON
SARATIH NOLUN

[agE El-epteel ]
oszim

Q¥Qd NO1dWY
NOQNGT

1R 88
LEIEERER]

MOBEYTD
SIHIOENTTD
HH! 1eH

302 10N

32 dzo3
HOLNBNIOS
NICONTT

d0b IEMS
4A0u6¥2

ABL 2HD
NYHENILLON
6L 88SE

I ]

ayLrd

JEHSXY38

SN2 SHZ

AJUHnS
NOAYNODMOHOI1YHLS

NOLTAYH

NYIHLOT 1S2M

YUYW HIINS NOLSIM
rve £dN

DAS #FS

Amung

ADriXa
THIHSNYHSMILLON

Bd5 6N

T LN

Q0% ren
D28 HOS
DHE 64 M

ATHHNS
H36 JAD
OY3M P INAL
[:EELA
ez 1Hg
¥I6 THd

MOV
THIHSNHOA HIHON

¥ISTOAN
X8 INS
APLYIOM
INY LY
O 258
OaL SN
SNV M
MYL DY
CELE3]
FAHSCYQITHIAH
AAHSIHD
02 ri
ONYLLDOS
g5 r3

a0z LAS

N3k LL%
OVIHNITV
a¥OH 13UDHOM
HLNOWSLHOd
DHI $3d

THVNOS STTD 1S
dnt ga3aN
JHYATINOE AHNAZAY 205
urz oow

TIVH NMOL
NOLTY

RNE LBd

JHINID PAD
SHONOHHNE 3HL
WOLHINT
1J3HIS BN L
Hab i

133H1S NHOr 57
133416 HIHCON
SLHIH
AYHONLLLON
Noanol

TYOH IDHOD 005
334 tNOWMY=E
NCANDT

SdYHM JLNYLLY
JoduanYy
NOLS3ZH
oLsma

8397148

jeryie:]
WYHOMINHE
DOV
HALS3HI

NOSd3

GYOH AHMENYS
N4E L3S

QYCH IFHOI
s 60d
NOLSENIAT
JHOM
M3JHON
UIHSASUIY
uagng

NOAZO
ASTHISHVW
HALSIHINYY
HALSIHINYY

INTHL HO-NGLHN
KLNOWZNEN0A
KO153Hd

aquz ey

Hdb LdS

2ITHIS HOH 18
ALVYDOUHYH OvOH OHYTD
r20s1Xa

H3INNd

NOXO

NCANOT
OTAIYALSIHD
IOLSTHE

NOAY NOdN dHOALYHES
QOCM SHIDNIIS
8037

H3L53XT

AU¥d IA0HD

NOAY NON QUOLLVHLS
WYHNHMA

MOESYID

BHE MM

AHNGSMIGHS 133WUS FUSYI 92

oy vadn uorsBuy »ong yoH
Q¥OH 53N 1S TIVHNMOL

ISN0H 1HOJ1SIM NOLLOTS IOAHIS INIATY
IHYNOS TIVRAIND 53340 AAD
HONOUOEHALId TIWHNMOL
TIVHOND 3HL SIIAHIS INIATY

INAL NCdN TUEVIMIN dNiX08 0d
LHMOY NOXYS 201 %08 0d
HILSIHMYY #1E %08 Od

8EX08 Od H30M430 TVIONVIe JZHD DNILDY

133415 304039 TIYHNMOL
AFNouE £5X08 0d

581 X08 Od NOLLO3S SILYY SS3INSNS

IYHNMSL HIUNSYIHL

¥e Cd SINAHIS INIATY

3SNOH XINSOHd NOILD3S NOILYXYL Tv201
HOIMS] 133415 539Nk

$¢x08 &d SIDAHIS TVIDNVNIS

ISNOH 3414 JONYNIG 20 QVIH
QV3LSWIH TINTH FULNID AND
TIVHGUND AYNSYIUL ALD

TWHAWIND 012 X08 0d

3SNOH HIASSIHI SIMAHIS HINOLSND

TWH AUD H3YNSVIYL ALD

TIVHALD BILEMVLSIM o2 X080
TI¥H ALNNOD FONYNIS 40 OWSH

133G ANTDIY » * 3SNOH YIZONYY
ANINTAY HILEO SIVILC TINNOD
ISN0H FINAOD IHL $IBHNOSIY JLVEOIHO 40 HOLITHA
HLNOWINYNOR TIVH NAOL
JUVNOS VILOLIAA TIVH NMOL
$X0810d {3NNIATL) 1430 IONVMS

VO qHOXD MTYM SNIIND

HH¥d TWIHLSNOM 3018330 AVMHHYS
OYOH PISHNTTE ISNOH ORIMAL
IFDGHE AN S¥d SSINENA LONTIOD
LHOdNO0LS 7 X080d

YO NOONVIE SINAHIS JONYMIL
AINYAYH £l xo8 0d

S04L X08 Od NOISIAIQ SS3NSNE

AVMOTY S0 108 ININLIBYAIO SNOLLITTIOD HEVD
HOIMHCHR QYU NOLAYUT
CIIHILSIHD o641 X08Od

Pectj ucTRTED SL #3004 ey uomns
NOLINCH avey QYSHTIN 12

INVT TVALSIM ST ISNOH SNOLLYDINANNOS
133418 ATUVE MIN JAISHIAY
THINSO QuOLIvHL 3L 3W00 123d
OBOIMMSEN, 68 X0B Od
NOINZQ OYOH LHOJNDOLS &8

HOLDMINAT TIVH NMOL

133516 ITIANOYS 52 TIIMINYE NOSTIN
NYHENMO TIYH ALNNOD

IANIAY LNOWIHYID FOVLLOD HY0 AHM
TVHXE AYM NOLAYD L

317153 TVIHLENON TYAOE LENOY NGWYH ¢
Qvod JUONLIM EOMLTYM IHLE

avod ITVAHIA SHIBFIYHO HONOUOR
goomINd 32¥1e EHIAT0
HALSTHINYN IOVNOSHYD SAHYI IS €
AHNASILIYHS INY] SALSHHD

ISMOH HOVOD THL QL7 SHINIHYL 110D NHOM 0D
THINID SSINSNG LHNCD OHYTD 820014
ABNENYE 1B¥ XOE Od

310018v3 avoy ON3 014051

NOQDNILYS 8251 X023 Od

L3THLS WNISNM 52 3BNOH KNS
MY ASOIONHIIL NOLSNNG AYM SHAULNIA
ANIISFHD ATV SHINID HNHY TYSTIOHM
NTOINIT 133418 HDIH E¥E

137H1S EIHIOH L1 ISNOH MHOA
ILYLET TVIHLSNCN NOLONITII M ISNOH HAMONYS
HLHOJSHOH 3NV MO
MOLSHILA WHYS ATTHLIBNI STLL1

NOLSON ANV SNODYHO Fu¥HM SNODYUQ

WRMEHD AHIMIHE N3O

INNIAY HALLISTVO 2 20NN
OYOH HONOCHOBHONOT 581 ISAOH VIHOLA
3SN0OH 35504 THINIO 30ALIS ATHYHS

VoY IV ISNOH AUNEL

Q¥OH 3AQED NHN9 WYH13d
NIFISYIHLOH OYOH 140UDHINOS 68

NOGNO1 ATNOVON ZITLIE

28 WVHILY ? AHNESMIHHS
ZHmPIND

Q¥YIHNIQYW ¥ HOSONM 20 .OHOD WADE
“1ONNCO ADHLSI X038HNd
ASHAOD AU HLNOWSLEOC
UBNNOI ALID HONDHOBH 144
WONIKOI HBNOHOE NOLAWYHIHON
FONNOD ALD TULSYIAMIN
“TONNOD SINATH NOLTW

ADNNOD ALID HALSTHONVIF
TONNOD OB TIFSSTIOIVW

0@ NOLY

ATTNOYE OHOE NOONOT
MOTSNNCH 30 HENOWOA NOUNO
L3NKYE 30 HENOYOA NGONOT
FINGS AU WOIHIAN

TFONNOD ALID HILS3AT

TIVH NMOL

TONNGCO ALID MODSYTD

WUINNOD 34

WONROT HENOHOA WAECOYA
WONNIOD AL WYHDNILLON
NOONG 40 AUS

TTHNOD HEYNEBNOS 40 ALD 3HL
WONIRS NI 50 AUD
HILSMMLSIM IO AT

UINNO ALNNOT 20HYD
TFONNOD ALD FDAHANVD
TONNED HONCHOB IMOLXCHB
TAONNOD ALS HLSIHE

ASNAGI HONOHOA HLNOWINENOA
JEMNOLKCE

TONNOD ALD WYHONINEIE
T

017 30AUIFO00 QHYMA0OM
Q17 LA 334300 OFHOL

$3UAYIS 000 ¥ WYIHD I JHOSLYHLS
D8N LYOINS0LE

HONNOD SHHSIYYNYT HINGS
LD NYIHLNOS

QL7 DNLEYIAYOHE ANS HELLKE
CAUMT NN VIS

QL7 1934 TI3HS

QLT 8Y T3HS

SA3UsG UTED JOANNG

SIS aY

N POV

Q3N STDIAYAS SEANSNE VIISNIND
Q17 (MLIYON) BLNIAISIAM T33d
HIMOAN

Q17 ONNYITI NHILSTM HILON
TINNOD LXHLNA 1S3HOL MIN
ONNA WAL ENOT NOTOND TYACH BN
TINMOI ALNNDD FHIHSHLNCHNOK
04163LNIOSSY 44M1

3n0UHEN

dNOHE ALBNIIS M3

GL1.1N3 5313 %N NI
INZWIDYHYIN ALH3d0dd a1
QL7.1SCd DHINIAT SHIHSYONY
AATT LHYNIALS LNl

SAS NINIT IDQIRATYLS ENOSNHOP
¥ana

TYNOISS 40k SAA3r

0L DNINYSTO LONG NN
SIVNABIS TUXIL WL

A115ir) SHITILSIO INSONSd 30N
SNOILYINNIWIOD J0YM

AL ANADSIDVN

QU109 ¥ TIANYYd LSUNH
NOLONIYII NOSDAOH

DNIHS118d AVHIH

417150004 09

QAL SHNSIY D3253MYD
A2UNT 300C0Yd H3ENYD

ALY §INAYIS MNd DR D

T HINBNL T HUNS B3 TN
SLONOOHJ JSOW3HO

arTind sud

SAIVQ SSAAXI

IRE]

H3dOO0T 'Y d M

017 ) SIDNALIS TYDINHOALALS
OOOMHIHS HIHAOLSIHHD

08 WYHOLY ¥ AUNBSMIYHS
suan) wodpy wopBuny o yinerog Aoy
JOYW 9 HOSONM 40 0408 TYADH
FINNCD 1ELSIC HIITWNd
TONMOD ALD HINOWSLHOS
USROS ALID HENCHOZHAL 3d
WINIOD HONOHOE NOLIWYHLHON
TONMOD ALID FULEYIMIN
TONNOD SINAZN NOLT

BINMKOD AL HALSTHINYA
TWINNOD HOB AIAIST OOV
SaNOLM

AITHOHE 40 OBOE NOONOT
MITSNACH JO HONOWDE NOONO1
13NHYE 20 HONDHOB NOANOT
TWONNDD ALD H00dHIANT

WINMOD ALID HILSINTY

O FHIMSd

TAINADD ALD MOTSYID

WONNCO 304

TINAOD HONOYOE WNHCOYD
WYHBNLLION 40 440

NOONOT JO AUD

TRINNQD HRYNBNIQT JO AUD
TONNOD NIODMT 30 ALD
HILSHALSIM S0 ALID

TIONNGY ALNMOD A108YD
WINNAT ALIS IDAHBNYD
TFONNOI HENOWOE 3M0LX0BE
TINNOZ ALDTOLEHE

TFINNOD HONOHNOE HUMONENEN0E
28 KNOLYE

UONNOD ALID WYHDNWHIE

LT ye=te

Q173 3MAHTR000H GHYMO0CM
QLT 1N 334400 ORIHOL

QOO ¥ WY3HD 304 QJOILYHLE
JEN LUOND0LS

TONNOD JIHSNHYNYT HLNOS

YUS
ar1oin) 193w0 TI3HE

YD TI3HS

BRDAIEG USHD I0UNG

S3IAYIS TH

NN WHODCYH

11 530IAHIS SSINMSNS YINENINAd
Q17 (HLEON) SINZNLSIAN 133d
(SHOIM MEONIN) HIMOAN

L7 DNINVIID NHILSIM HLHON
WINNOD LOHLSIO LSTHO M3N
TTIMINVE NOSIIN

TONNGS ALNNOS SHIHSHLAGWNOW
QLT SAUNDOSSY 4407
3NOLHON

JNOLE AUHNIIS SiM3IT
OL1.EN3 0373 ¥ SENSIT)
ENIWIDYNYI ALY3JORd 07
150 DNINIAZ SHIHSYONYT
AAT LHYMIZLS 1NN
SOMHBTYLS NOSNHOT

QL1 SHINLEVA P LLODS NHOT
TYNOISS 240Hd S

¥ ONNYEI0 1000 3N N
SAMABIS INLEL WILN

17 (i} SHI TSI INTONISION
SNOLLYDINNHWOD 2DV

QL7 ONNOSIDY

Q1100 ¥ TISNEYd LSHNH
NOLONINTA NOSDI0H
ENIHS18d OTWH3H
Q115000409

QUM IHNSITT DILTINVD
O2UW 39N00Yd BIAWYD

QL7 SINANIS grind B30

97d HINUILL ¥ HUNS B3NS
SLSMOOHd LSON3R0

Qb swd

STV §535dXT

ar o

H3dOA2 'Y d

DI} S30AYTS TYRENHIAL ALID
OCOMEIHS HIHIOLSIHHD




LrZ¥ZES
o2'vin o1
99 €201
28182
Lorg
2P S00°ES-
o8 8y

- SERBOL
Sr 96501
151962
L18eer

o8e 1M

JH4 997D SONCTO
NiB§IHY

dLy DN

S0E TidH

X0r 9mo

1% 6an

SISCEAD THIHSHIIMHYM
Wob 633

TIEGLXD
X3e LvH
X3Lmo

aLeem

X3 09
IZ I¥M

Xy 282
MW IHHO
8T IHd
NND 2
dlF FimL
ree eyNg

dX5 LINN
BQareLIs

PHI #HY

oo
Ha0 IPAD
331918

ABEEIND
SULEN

JHIHSIHD
XISTRITN

¥dS NOLONIYE
JHIHSHALSINN
HMO LEAD

ONL FAD

NOXO

XQQW MOHEYH
AJERNS

aHe ¥13
#BeTIHI
Z3ean
AYHSYILSINT?Y

AJgdns
BHIHEIHD
28 ¥2NL
ITELENYD
I3HHIM
AUMSHLYEd
HILSIHINYI
XISTRXN
X3ITSNS 1S3M

FHHSNOLIWYHLEON
NOONOT
148118
9 1s
TNO BNT
AJHYNg

AJeHns
SEHSHOMYY M
HOSCNM
Adl&sm

3dE €5
DOZ 135

X3533
EINAIN NOLTN
T IAD

Z77 B33 LN DNITTYW LSIM “TTH SENIY

aHe sing

are tw
e L1y

AFHHNG
NaIey
XHB LEAD

dAl LDS

S1EIH
SNYETY 1S

ZN} SIS0 HUHSHIALE3D079 HLNOS

ROINT 163M 153415 Yivd 3SN0H QYIHELHM

ATDIOME

TUH SS3DHNG
NITTYW MIN
FENOIAM HOH
HOAMHLEON

RepE EECL )
AHNEYYH

AFUSY NOLHONOHE IN
SHIHSHOIMBY M
NOLdL

AdnaNya

Qavod HENCHOoAss3a
ENINTYI0D

ZNE ridy

HOSONM
HOUOBNGI
XIS
STIVATYOD UN

HY¥Z LHN
DNITYOOD
NHOONMH

ANTH

QUOIHINY
QAYIHNTNIE

Hib3d

WYHLIATHO

S3NVYLS
YASAR-WYHILOHS
HXL EBdD

ABHOD

QYO SINIWITTO 001
AAIIHE

Legi EEE 4]
ANNHS3HD

BNDIYOO

dri £g

DHINTYOSS INY) TIVHSALLYD
WYHLNOS

AUVISE LHYL IISNYA
HALSINTE

33L ATI3

07313433HS

NOGNO1

e yida
QOOMINILE
133615 CHIHL H3ddN 8¥2
AHINIAQD

3ANYA NOSEID
ATTH3ENYD

o pUT suAL
NOAY-NOJM-OHOJLYHLS
S1Y3H

SNYETVY LS

133418 SHI[3d LS
ABNANYOHL

ANtis

3HINZO SEAMISIE XAMHLEON
ALYLSI TMELSNAN VIHOLJIA
43315 SIDHO3D 1S

a¥YoH NIOONT

INNIAY NOLONINM M

AVM TYNYD

L37HLS WUYd

SH1I JHL NINOLLNS
NOLYINMN

OVOW ATIISHOH
AYMTIHIOCHR

IEYT1A S53NISNE NVIAOHHYH
QAYOY NOLLYLS

AXauvs

QvOd YWY 63

QYOU NVTESONIH
ToaMExn

TTH NOQUYE

WYHONLLILON

QY0d NOLLYLS

SNY1 1B3aM

JHOIHSY

A1YLST TVIHLSNON VO NOGNOT
133418 30d

GVOH JJ215D

133H1S NOIHENIOHE ¢
133uLs 300 L

OYOb NOLHDIEH 012807
ATTHIHIVD

1SV NOOHAMOTIM
X3NdNOD SSINISNE 3DATHE HAMGL
QYO AHIALINID

TYOH AHILINID

ALYLST MULSNON HINY MIN
Ndvd S53INISNE BNIYEOO JHL
NYHOMINUIE

¥ivd I;Sa00OM

O¥OU NOLaNX

2SNOH NOL 130 Y
HONOWOBLYN

NOQNC

DOATO0M

3NV SNOLLOD

NOONOT

ATTHYm

8SNOH H3aNd

QvOH J3FoN

DNOTNG ROSAD

A¥oH TIoNH

PUmSETS

133415 KOUNHD

JavNaAaLS

133415 SHIAL3d LS JHINID AND
FHIN3I A0

1501 X08 Od

O13JJ3HS

SINAYIS IONVMS

18 LIN

3NH0 LH28TW 8

HIMOL 1D

SUUNZD MNYH QHO IHL
Hxc80d

NYd SSINISHE ISHOHHINANS
STIVM 3NCLS

OYOH AHINIAQD

133415 DNILLY M

TSOOH YNOAYIANT

Lo

3SNOH HINEYM ¥ HOOTd 151
ISNOH AUYILH S
AYMNMOUHI

FBN0OH Td¥HI
QUOIIIHLNY

IV H2UHYHD

NV 3DaHEAIS
S2LX080d

TSHOH AUVt

ISNOH DILLSIA

2 NOa Od

SR

1000 HAMSNIHE L

2T A08Od

ISNOH XINIOHS

JSNOH AGHSEY

* LINA

ALYLST TVILLSMHOM NHILEIM
OYOH SACNQS

S6Y LNN

JHN0S YOIWO 656

1BN0OS YOINO ese
SAVMUIVI SL LINN

FSNOH HOOUTHOVTE
133818 133 L2

JENOH NSLvm

ASNOH SONVIA

HOOT aNZ

S3HOY IUSYD

133418 J1EON €

ISAOH ONYILNY

TdIN3D ENOLLOT

133E1S 2LYDSHATY 06T
AAHT IHL

LNIPLHYIX] GLNNODOY
ISNCH XY IEYE

FALVH ALTINOA NON TYNOILYN
35M0H HLY3H ATduns
ey uoping

SNCH HI3avA13

£0 X08 Od

2440 WINNCY LXLLBA T X0 O d
F3AISC TONNOT LIULSID
130 JONYNI

QLEE X033 0d

Dd NCUD TYIHALHM

FOUINGOD ¥ SHILSAS

DNULSHEYW 123HI0 ADHINAS
NOSNIHJALE ras

QAT SIAQH Jhvd

QLW OO TYN QIUND

27d SNOLLYDINNWWOD 301430
LHDIHM TIDHN

H¥QS JHL NO TIN

‘1310H SLOOHSONCT 3HL
S12YUANGD BMOTNE 51N
IONYNIL TMDHIWNGD BS1 SOAOT?
QLT ININIDYNYN AWXIa

Od ALNYLHSOH SH3WYHITY
JSNOH SIANYINCD

09 Bid 3SNOH JTAON

ANNOJCY S5ANSNE QUOSH IHINE MI0D

Y100 ¥OO00

SINHY QOOMNHYHD

SN3SH3aNY

ALTALAYULSOH AL IAYHDTY
AHIDCHD NVHE

S0WE Divda

NOLLYH DN TH MO0DTY
ANIWAINOI BNHALYD SHOSONM
A3THIAYM

OALMT SNYRXYIS

017 IDVEN0D HEILLODS

HYITO TV SHd

2 JNOHD EHd

AL OS T ATINVd

ONIEILYD ¥ UVE 3WL M ATTSHYd
QLT I33HOSKOVNS HE d

QLT LOTHHOSHIYNS HY d

Q17 SH3AINE QTI0OM MIN

QL7 dNOLE WINOW

017 WV1TH SYIUWAE ¥ 5TTIHOLN
Q3L NSLYN

QLT HLHCN NGOHOD

SHYD OldVH HYLS JAId

03U AHIMIHE STHYH3AS
Y0

QLT MHD

dNOHD SYSTY TOHLNCD

JONYHO JHO4H10
Q2UNTIAYMYNYITS

0D 9 USMHI

QL7 E3NM Divave

19NNOJ LIMHL510 BNITIVA 3 SDAIMENOL
TINADT KENOHOA HLYIH ATHHNS
AZURD D

0 O NOAY-NOM-QHO4LYHLS
TONNOD HONOYOF IDYNIAILS
TWINNOD LOWLSID SNYETY 1S
ADILSIO ¥ ALD SNYHETY LS
TWINNOD FHIHSHILS3INOTE HINOS
TINNOD ALID TTAI43HS

QRUAN SIACH XNvd

Q3UAT QI TYN 03ANO

07d SNOUYIANNKWANOD 32440
LHERHM 13DIN

H¥YOS IHLND TN

T310H SLOOHSONOT3HL
SLIYVULNOD DNIDING 51437

G171 53DARIS U TYNOLLYNEELN
QLT INTWISYNYA AVHI]

QLT ENALTAS INIWIDVNYW NMOLD
FSNOH SANYINOD

SINYIDROD

023V 6S3NSNA QUOSHIHLNH MDD
YRIYI0D

SHEY 0OOMNUVHO

ENISHIANY

AT AUTYLULSOH NHIRVHY
AHIDCHE I¥vaD

S0HA INvdg

NOILYYISH LI NI0DaY
ININANDI SNIHALYS SHOSON M
A HIAYM

TALIANT ENYINYZdS

FOVUNOD HSILLOOS

HYIN2 11¥ SHd

ANOHS SHd

QL7102 VATV

DNHALYO T BYE 3M1 N A3TSHYd
+AWOMI EXJYNSHYJ

QLT LOIHIGEHIVNS H Y d

QL1 SH30ENE T THOM MIN
017aN0KD TYLNON

QL7 WYL SHTTLNE ¥ STIIHOLN
Q3Umn rsLvve

QL7 HLYON NOQHOD

SHYO OHIVH HYLS 3Ad

JALNT AHIMIYG SCHVHIAS

AONYHI QHOA-MNS

Q3L AYMYNYIID

00 ¥ JLSIHHD

LT 83NM THY TEVE

ONOD HOHOE BNITIVIN ¥ 3DAIYENCL
WONMOQ HINOPOR HLYIH AFUUNS
[3UNG] A4 puspspunsg

D ONQAY-NOdCHOALYY LS
“IONNDD HONOEODH IDYNIAILS
434 FINNQD LNYLEIT SNYETY LS
LOHLILIA 9 ALID SHNYETY LS
TWINNDD SHIHSHALSANGCTD HLNOS
WINNOD ANT TIAIIIHS




NHPC Limited - in Admunistrative Recervership

Report to Creduors pursuant te Section 48 of the Insolvency Act 1986
KPMG LLP

8 June 2015

Appendix 3 — Receipts and payments account

10

Sec Notice About this Report All rights reserved  © 2015 KPMG LLP, a UK hmited Liabthty partnership and a member firm of the
KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative, a Swiss entity All nghts reserved




NHPC Limited
(In Administrative Receivership)
Administrative Receivers' Abstract of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 11/03/2015 From 11/03/2015
of Affairs To 08/06/2015 To 08/06/2015
FIXED CHARGE ASSETS
Book debits NIL NIL
NIL NIL
ASSET REALISATIONS
Frechold property NIL NIL
NIL NIL
OTHER REALISATIONS
Rates refunds 7337 7337
7337 7337
73.37 73.37
REPRESENTED BY
Floating charge current 7337
73.37

Note

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2012 10 08 June 2015 13 41




